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William Ruzynski 
Vice President - Development 
952.847.2377 

december22nd, 2004 
·I h 
i' /l 
/Mu bave Hart ·/j 
.Iron Range Resources 

Dear Dave, 

Excelsior Energy hereby requests a loan disbursement, from the funds remaining under the $8 
Million Convertible Debenture Agreement, in the form of $194,f:?50.26. Attached are the invoices 
and other information required to support this disbursement. ,I certify that these are eligible for 
reimbursement under the agreement. 

Thank-you for your assistance with this request. We appreciate the support of Iron Range 
Resources. 

William P. Ruzynski 

11100 WAY2ATA BLVD; • SUITE 305 • MINNETONKA, MN 55305 • 
PHONE 952.847.2360• FAX 952.847.2373 



Vendor ·page Invoice Date Description Amount TOTAL 
Daniel Olson 11 10/26/2004 5500 · Office Related tcXOBnses:5510 · Office Suooiies 185.93 

! 5100 • Trave.Emolovee /Consultant5120 • Miieaae 115.43 
I Total 301.36 I 

I Previously Reimbursed 116.28 

! REIMBURSABLE TOTAL . $185.08 
I 

4i 12/14/2004 5500 · Office Related Exoenses:5590 • Miscellaneous Office Ex 122.48 
I 5100 • Trave.Employee /Consultant5105 • Meals 56.72 

I TOTAL $179.20 
I 

Ceteris 81 12/5/2004 5000 • Staff & Consultants-Current $10,000.00 
I 

91 12/5/2004 5100 · Travel-Emolovee /Consultant5140 • Airfare 813.90 
I 5100 • Trave.Emolovee /Consultant5105 • Meals 500.27 
I 5100 • Trave~Emolovee /Consultant5130 • Parl<ina 56.00 

I I 5100 · Trave~Emolovee /Consultant:5125 • Car Rental 122.21 
I 5100 · Trave~Empiovee /Consultant5135 • Taxi 50.00 
I 5100 · Trave.Employee /Consultant:5110 • Lodging 162.21 
i TOTAL $1,704.59 
I 

James M. Milkovich 211 12/1/2004 5410 • Fuel Related F=enses:5411 • FuetConsultant 21,937.50 
I 5100 • Trave.Emplovee/Consultant5110 · Lodaina 162.21 
I 5100 • Travel-Employee /Consultant:5130 • Parking 42.00 
I TOTAL $22,141.71 

I I 

Chadbourne & Park 241 12/2/2004 5320 • Legai:5321 • Outside Counsel $4,120.84 
I 

SafeGuard 251. 11/2/2004 5500 • Office Related tcXOBnses:5530 • Printino $534.88 
1 

261 12/3/2004 5500 • Office Related Exoenses:5530 • Printina $55.52 
I 

AoPlied Graohics 271 12/6/2004 5500 • Office Relatad FYnAnses:5530 • Printina $299.27 

UPS 281 12/4/2004 5500 • Office Related Fvn,anses:5515 • Postaoe • $16.65 
1 

291 12/11/2004 5500 • Office Related Exoenses:5515 • Postaoe $78.54 
1 

Cypress Communications 301 12/1/2004 5500 • Office Related t=1enses:5520 • Telephone $960.17 
I 

Aetna 31! 11/16/2004 5500 • Office Related 1-vnenses:5590 • Miscellaneous Office,,. "'nse $156.00 
I -

MISO 321 12/13/2004 5360 •,Transmission:5361 • Transmission Line Desion \ $10,000.00 
1 

Baune Cosen 331 11/30/2004 5340 • Tax and accountino:5341 • Accountino Services $1,850.00 
1 

Melissa Leibert 341 12/6/2004 5500 • Office Related Exoenses:5590 • Miscellaneous Office 1-=nse $75.00 
! 

I 351 12/12/2004 5500 • Office Related Fvnenses:5590 • Miscellaneous Office Fv ense $75.00 
I 

American Excress I 361 11/16/2004 5100 • Trave.Emolovee /Consultant:5140 • Airfare 5,203.75 , 
I I 5500 • Office Related Exoenses:5510 • Office Suoolles 1 912.01 
I i 5500 • Office Related Fvnenses:5590 • Miscellaneous Office Ex 276.40 
I i Total 7,392.16 

/ NON REIMBURSABLE EXPENSES 418.221 
i REIMBURSABLE TOTA $6,973.94 

I I 
' ICF Consulting 391 12/9/2004 5330 • PUC-Cese:5332 · Testimonv Research 1 $26,250.00 

; 

StarTech Computina 40! 12/1/2004 5500 • Office Related Exoenses:5525 • IT Exoenses $570.00 
1 

Qwest 411 12/10/2004 5500 • Office Related FYnAnses:5525 • IT Exoenses $38,28 
I 

Vector Internet Services Inc. 421 12/16/2004 5500 · -Office Related Exoenses:5525 • IT ~=nses $19.95 
I 

Iowa Utilities Board 431 12/20/2004 5330 • PUC Case:5332 · Testimony Research $462.25 
1 

Leonard Street 441 12/17/2004 Prlvlleaed or Confidential Information Redacted Privlleaed or Confidential Information Redacted 
1 

Minnesota Chamber of Commerce 45i 12/17/2004 5200 • Other Emolovee Exoenses:5215 • Dues I $10.001 
; 1 

461 12/20/2004 5200 · Other Emolovee t-Xoenses:5215 • Dues I $160.001 
I 

Latham & Watkins 47! 11/30/2004 Prlvlleaed or Confidential Information Redacted Privlleaed or.Confidential Information Redacted 
1 

SEH 481 11/11/2004 1250 • Power Plant $13,267.07 
1 

Bob Evans 491 12/4/2004 5500 • Office Related Exoenses:5520 • Telephone . 134.75 
1 5100 • Trave~Emplovee /Consultant:5120 • Mileaoe I 48.76 1 

l 5100 • Travel-Emolovee /Consultant:5140 • Airfare 2,123.291 
i 5100 • Travel-Employee /Consultant:5105 • Meals 54.69 
I 5100 • Trave.Emplovee /Consultant:5130 • Parkina 61.75 
I 5100 • Travel-EmPlovee /Consultant:5135 · Taxi 140,05 

I I 5100 • Travel-Emolovee /Consultant:5110 • Lodaino 221.94 
i 5500 • Office Related Expenses:5525 • IT Expenses 8.67 
I $2793.90 
! 

!Lockridge Grinds! Nauen P.L.L.P 69j 12/15/2004 Privlleaed or Confidential Information Redacted Privlleaed or-Confidential Information Redacted 
I ! I 

TOTAL $194,650.26 I 



·eg¢~~J;OiR.·~-lfiG1Y .JNQ" 

Employee Name: ..:D=a::.:n=le"-10=.l;;;so:::n.:,..._ ________ _ 

Period Start Date: _1:..:D~/22/=2::D.:.D4.,__ ____ _ 

Period End Date: ..;1.::D:.:12:::Bl,::20:,:0:.;.,4 ____ _ 

. \\\~/bi 
Expense Report 

d1J? 
((i~ 

Date Reason For Expense Categorv Code Pavee Total Cost 

10/22/2004 omca SuppUeu - Peaar 5500.Qfflca Relaled 5510 Oll!caMax S2B.5D 

10/23/2004 Offlcu SUPPUas-10 Teas 550!1-0fllca Relaled 5910 omcaMax S159.43 

10'26/2004 MUe11ae -SL Paul ID Dululll ID SL Paul I153,9 lC 2 x .3751 510D-Traval 5110 S115.43 

. 
' -

, 

-

Total: s:301.38 

11100 Wayzata Blvd• Suite :ms• Minnetonka MN 55305 • 952.647.2380• FBlC 952.B47.2373 



OFFICE DEPOT 
1005 PLYMOUTH ROAD 

MINNETONKA, MN 55345 
C 952) 525-1919 

WE WILL REFUND ANY TECHNOLOGY ITEM 
WITHIN I 'I OAYS WITH THIS RECEIPT 

SOFTWARE/LAPTOPS EXCHG SAME ITEM ONLY 

El'lp l OHee iJ 17785 1 0/22/0'1 1"I: 25 
Store tt0295 Reg UOll Tran ff3882 
SALE PUS Version .'I. 16A 

72518<'1622915 PPR,FLVER,TRI,HP, 1 
@ 2~.88 24.88 

SUBTOTAL 
MN 6.5~ SALl:S TAX 

TOTAL 

VISA ... 

2<'1.88 
1.ii2 

26,50 

26.50 

~KJJR*J*lijK~KRK*XK~**HHX*~~Kff*flH*HHHJK 

For a chance to W!n 
One or '10-$100 or 1-11000 
Ouarferl~ ShoPPins Sprees! 

See s'lor•e for Con!est Rules, 
Visif us at 

www.od.bi2rate.co1'1 
ID: 24Y Y422 2G182 

iXH¼f************iflH¼*******ffff9*H**lff* 

lll l llll!ll lllllllllllllll Ill II Illlllll Ill I IIIIII Ill Ill 
L2T70P9QQROBYR1 

.. 

. ·~ 

wnat you neec1. 
What you need to know.· 

OFFICE DEPor 
1615 W Count~ Road C 
Rosev!lle,,HN 55113 

(651) 631-2020 
We will rerund an~ iechnolos!:I Itel'I 
within 14 days with thls receipt. 

S• F!ware/Laptops exchs sa~e Itel'! only, 

Store 110375 
SALE 

. What 112;: neecJ.s9. <13 

'l.tl~alYt2.Y*U~~~*t9*~n8~ff' 
For a chance io Win 

One of 40-SIOO or 1-$1000 
Quarierl Y Shopp 1119 Sprees I 

See store for Contest Rules. 
Visit us at 

www.od.bizrate.co~ 
IO: NRV VG9X9 KLV41 

ll-lHfitlHINll*lllU!-tl-lllf*ll*llllHl!ltltl!·ll-lfi!ir*Mffll-lfll¼llll 

11,,,,11,.,,111,,111111111,1,111,m,1, 

0:r:riCe 
11111111.-



.l i:l.llUUl lVl!:1.p:S 

""7x~oo· ' LOCAL Sign In .JI..~~ · • ~ Ma_ps New User? filruIJ!2 

Sturtlug from: El 940 County Road D W, Shoreview, MN 55126-3748 

Arriving nt: El 5013 Miller Trunk Hwy, Hennantown, MN 55811-1442 

Dlstunce: 153.9 miles Appro:dmnteTmvclTime: 2 hours 25 mins 

Your Directions 

.Page 1 or I 

I. 
Start at 940 COUNTY ROAD D W, SHOREVIEW going towards RICHMOND A VE,CHATSWORTH ST N - go 
0.4mi 

2. Turn fl on LEXINGTON A VEN.- go 1.7 mi 

3. Turn., to take I-694 WEST/US-IO WEST- go 1.8 mi 

4. Talce exit #41B onto I-35W NORTH - go 15.2 mi 
; 

5. I-35W NORTH becomes 1-35 NORTH - go 127.4 mi 

6. Talce exit #255A towards 21ST A VE W - go 7 .5 mi 

7. Arrive at 5013 MILLER TRUNK HWY, HERMANTOWN, on the flJ 
When using IIIl}' driving directions or mnp, it's II good iden ID do II renlity check nnd make sure the mad still exists, wntch cut fer ccnslIUctlon, and follow llll ll'llffic 
snfety preC11utions. This is only to be U5ed 115 on aid In plnnnlng. 

Your Full Route Your Destination 

Copyright© 2004 Yahoo! Inc. All rlghls reserved. 
Prjvacv Pelley - Terms of Serv!ce - Cooyrlght Policy - Yahoo! Maps Terms of Use - J:lfilll. - Ad Feedback 

http://maps.yahoo.com/pdd?ed=kK8tVuV.wilOW8wr6Z~2yc5moP.fzajiPEU80tB7b_yjN... 11/9/2004 



ElcCEJ..SIOR J!NE~GY lN.C. 

Expense Report 

Employee Name: .;;:D;.:;ac.:cnlccel;..:O:;.;l;;;;so""n;...... ____ _ 

Period Start Date: ..:1...:;1/:.:2;;;;0/"'2"'0D"-'4'--------

Perlod End Date: ..:1;.::21:....:1 ... 4/;.::2;;;;00""'4'--------

Date Reason For Expense CateJ:Jorv Code Pavee Total Cost 
11120/2004 Ikon Dallveiv Dalo Change 550D-Office Related Extienser.5590 • Ml!calla111Jous omca Ex111111se 5590 Ikea S15,BB 

12/5/2004 Lunth rorOffice Assembly Team 5100. Travel-Employee/ ConDUllenl:5105. Meals 5105 Chins 528.78 

12/12/2004 Lunth ror omca Allsemb1Y Taam 5100 • Tmva~l!mployee / Consullen~51Q5 • Meals 5105 Chins $27.98 

12/14/2004 s11p covers for omce Soles 5500 • Office Raloled i:menaor.5590 • MtacaUoneous omca Expanse 5590 Ikea S108.SD 

.~ 

Total: S179.2D 
-

11100 Wayzata Blvd • Sulla 305 • Minnetonka MN 65305 • 952.B47 .2360• Fax 952.847 .2373 



\ 

Chin's 
Asia Fresh 

11 soo ~/ayzata B 1 vd, Ste G 
Minnetonka MN 55305 

952-345-5010 

DAN/3 

Host: ANGEL 12/12/2004 DAN/3 1 :53 PM 

Order Type: To Go 20027 

Lemon Chicken 6,75 Veg Fried Rice 0,75 SD Sauce 
ClassicSweet Sour Chicken 6,75 Veg Fried Rice 0,75 ClassicS1•ieet Sour Chicken 6,75 white rice 
Fountain Drink (3 @1.50) 4.50 
Sub Total 26.25 Tax 1.71 
To Go Total 27,96 
Mastercard 27.96 Auth:613339 Exp 1205 

SIGNATURE : 

Life is a Journev. 

HON-FRI 10-91 SAT 10-91 SUN ,o-9 

29882 CASH-1 0039 0212 016 

1 20_070600 
<SUPPLIER CODE: 1868~> 
KLIPPAN SO SLCV 1 
2 20070600 
<SUPPLIER CODE: 18684> 
l<LIPPAN SD SLCV 

SUBTOTAL 
MN TAX 6,5% 

TOTAL 

50.00 

50.00 
100.00 

6.50 
106,50 

CREDIT CARD 106.50 
MasterCard Account Nu~ber 

***********•• EXP 05/06 
Auth fl: 30'1896 
DANIEL OLSON 

SIGNATURE CAPTURED ELECTRONICALLY 
RECEIPT REQUIRED FOR RETURNS/EXCHAN°GE 

!fl****·*********** ltir ******** **** H **** 
IKEA TWIN CITIES C962) 868 - 8088 

************************************* 

DONT MISS THE IKEA WINTER SALE 
SAVE UP TO 6Qi ON SELECTED ITEMS 

ALL OVER THE STORE 
STARTS DECEMBER 26, 2004 

ENDS JANUARY 17, 2005 

11111111111111111 
21200160039121404 

12114/04 19:46 



/ 

/ 

Chin's 
Asia Fresh 

11300 Wayzata Blvd. Ste. G 
Minnetonka MN 55305 

952-345-5010 

Hast: ROB 
59 

59 

Order Type: Dine In 

12/05/2004 
1:06 PM 

30004 

lemon Ghickeri -- - -. -··· 6. 75 
Veg Fried Rice 0.75 SD Sauce 

ClassicSweet Sour Chicken (2 @6,75) 13,50 
Veg Fried Rice (2 @0.75) 1.50 

Fountain Drink (3 @1.50} 4.so 

Sub Tota 1 27. oo 
Tax 1.76 

Dine In Total 28. 76 
Yisa #XXXXXXXXXXX- 28,76 

Auth:905636 Exp 0705 

SIGNATURE: ___ _, ___ ~ ~ 

Life is a Journey, 
Wok with Friends. 

-- Check Closed -
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.. 

~tfi 

~ "~f-
:,·•" .. . 
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HON-FRI 10-9; SAT 10-9; SUN 10-9 :~-:·:~ 
!·;~~ 

843785 CASH-1 

1 68605300 
OELIV AND/OR AS 

SUBTOTAL 
MN TAX 6 .5¼ 

TOTAL 

CREDIT CARD 

0006 0212 osiif 
··•., 

:. ::·: . ·. 
1s. oo:,,:;_ 
1 s. oo\) 

.9s;.:,_=:· 
15 !}IJ•,:·: 

15: 9·8;~~~ 
Visa Account NuMber ~j 

ll·IH!l.i+tf-Kit*i\11-.. EXP 07 /Oli;· ' 
Auth #: 23257 

SIGNATURE CAPTURED ELECTRONICALLY 
RECEIPT REQUIRED FOR RETURNS/EXCHANG'E 

**~********•******************••~-~~~~ 
IKEA TWIN CITIES (9521 858 - 8088 '.· 

********H-K*HlHfHlH !HI IHH!Hll in;.u )l"J{li 

: .. ·-i:. 

_::t:.:: 
~-:~:.; 
:.•·2, 

;;.:.-.~ 
!;t:/:.~ 
):.:. 

' 

111 1111 1111 I) 
2120052000Ei1120<.• 1 ·,. 

11/20/(J-, 11:21:· 



.Ceteris, Inc. 
9783 Belmont Lane 
Eden Prairie1 MN 55347 

Bill To 
/ . 

Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
519 Ferndale Road North 
Wayzata, MN 55391 

-~ '! .• 

.... ... . 

: . ', . . ~\. 
·. ·. 

r//\;-.::'_ .. _:. 
. . . -~ :::. : .. :·. t 

. , -.. 

. . . . . ~ 
__ :_. ___ .... 

,• 
:-. 

\::; .:.:\;-~ ... 

Invoice 
Date Invoice# 

12/5/2004 2004-34 

Terms 

Due on receipt 

Amount 
:·.i':!-.'• ·:-_t· : )•. ··:·· .• .. :·,:: ;:.· . 

.Consulting Services - November, 2004·' ' 

••' ··., . . ' . 

··:;--..... 
~ ... _ :: . ·. -~ . .:.1.-:i: .•. ··,: .· .. • 

: . - .... .. ··:....-.·:~ ·:. ·::-.-:•. -·: :. •.:. :_ . 

At..;RiskAccount Beginning Balance: $1_05,375- ·.·:;-.. ·, .·', 
~ : 

,:,: 

; At-Risk.Account Ending Balance: $95,375 

Phone# Fax# 

952-942-0655 952-943~0217 

: : 

.. · 
. . . 

. ... . . 

E-mail 

: __ :· ·---~ 
:: 

? 
·: . : ::·:-

·:· ... 

Ceteris@mn.rr.com 

.. ~ .·, 

:,, . 

~ _:: .:~--

. : ··~ 

Total 

10,000.00 

;:: 

,:· ··,:,'.£?:\ 

_:•~t~· 
.:.·-

$10,000.00 



Ceteris, Inc. 
9783 Belmont Lane 
Eden Prairie, MN 55347 

Bill To 

Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
519 Ferndale Road North 
Wayzata, MN 55391 

~~~1~~1f~~~?~~~fl~~l~~¥Ii~lli~Th~~~&i~lt~i~~~~~ 
.. :iJ:Jr?~ifili3IffiW~:;~?.a~t~~!liM:U~~~~ai~;~~:~ 

~ 

'-i;~~ltt~;):1~~1f3;: ·,:,{~·1f r! 

Total 

Phone# Fax# E-mail 

952-942-0655 952-943-0217 Ceteris@mn.rr.com 

Invoice 
Date Invoice# 

12/5/2004 2004-33 

Terms 

Due on receipt 

Amount 

1,704.59 

~i~,;5;~~: 
i:i}i:-

A 
\t};;;!_-{;{f.'J?· 

$1,704.59 



EXPENSE REPORT 
November, 2004 

Date Account Number Description Amount 
11/3/2004 5140 Airfare - Chicago - RuzY11skl & Milkovich $613.90 , 
11/5/2004 5105 Meal $46.59 • 
11/10/2004 · 5105 Meal $27.02 • 
11/12/2004 5130 Alrnort Parklno $14.00 · 
11/12/2004 5125 Rental Car - Chicago, IL $122.21 • 
11/15/2004 5105 Meal $66.73 · 
11/15/2004 5105 Meal $70.16 • 
11/16/2004 5105 Meal $74.39 • 
11/16/2004 5110 · Lodglng-Harrisbum, IL $63.22. , 
11/17/2004 5140 Ticket Change Fee - Chicago - RUzYnskl $100.00 , 
11/17/2004 5140 Ticket Change Fee - Chicago - MIikovich $100.00 • 
11/17/2004 5110 Lodging - ChlcaAo, IL $98.99 -
11/17/2004 5105 Meal $45.00 • 
11/17/2004 5135 Taxi - Chicago, IL $25.00 t 

11/17/2004 5135 Taxi - Chicago, IL $25.00 ' 
11/17/2004 5130 Airport Parking . $42.00 
11/23/2004 51.05 Meal $43.49 • 
11/24/2004 5105 Meal $81.95 • 
11/30/2004 5105 Meal $44.94 • 

TOTAL $1,704.59 
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'N~fi~W.~.:t-AIRIJNES ·srd~~().t '~tf'·, :. . 
F.rtim• . ' ,• :To: ,· . . .. 
MIIDWP.i:v ARPT IL fll!ii-:Avan~i~- ·. ·· .... :· ·. 
1'.i~~t,N:um~~::cii2?1.o,~ea~~Q"S:-t :-:'. \·:~> ... 
-Piiiis.engetName:-RH~Y,N~~IJ.WI~., ·; . ,._ /:' ,/ .. 

. ...... 

\ 100.00 / 
·-..:_..,./ 

'/ ., .. 

, .... 
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21 



RUZYNSKI/BILL 

BANNOCKBURN TRAVEL MANAGE 
2101 WAUKEGAN RO.AD 
BANNOCKBURN IL 60015 

Payment AX Exp: I 

Arrive NOV 16-04 16:52 
Depart NOV 17 04 

Da~e . I Description I Reference ·I Room I Charges J -C~edits 
=========================================================================-====--

;. ·_. ·-. _ ... · .. 
' ' --·· : .. ... -·. 

·•·. ·: 
..... 

.. :.:-.. 

. ·.'.:..· 
- •':·· 

-~- ... 

. : .. 
• .• ❖• , .. :; 

F?.·_>). 
. l;" ·: t, 

1.:. ~~·--:,: -.... 
·. :.:.-: 

. . 
.. · __ · .. ::·- .. -... 

., . :• .· 



urmiz 1rave1 .LJocumem 

William P. Ruzynski 

From: 

Sent: 
To: 

Orbitz Traveler Care [travelercare@orbitz.com] 

Wednesday, November 03, 2004 7:57 PM 

Mr William Ruzynski 

Subject: Orbitz Travel Document - Chicago 11/15/04 

rBITZ Your Travel Document ... • "+-

Hello William, 

Thanks for traveling with Orbitz. This e-mail 
confirms the ticket number(s) Issued for the 
"Chicago 11/15/04" trip. Please review the ticket 
Information: 

r@ New Jnfurm_atlon for .Airport 5:ernrity 

Security update: Airports and airlines now require 
that you obtain a boarding pass before entering .the 
security checkpoint. Review the latest airport 
security rules. 

TlC'KET INFORMATION 

Passenger(s): WILLIAM RU2YNSKI, JAMES 
MILKOVICH 
Orbitz record locator: RK1VR.57K 
Airline ticket number(s): 0121577487580, 
0121577487679 

Monday, November 15, 2004 
Northwest Airlines # 1284 

Minneapolis St Paul Intl (MSP) to Chicago Midway 
(MDW) 
Departure (MSP}: November 15, 7:07 AM CST 
(morning) 
Arrival (MDW): November 15, 8:29 AM CST 
(morning) 
Class: Economy 
Seat assignment: 21E, 22B 
view/change seats 

--------------·------------
Thursday, November 18, 2004 
Northwest Airlines # 1281 

Chicago Midway (MDW) to Minneapolis St Paul Intl 
(MSP) 

11/4/2004 

November 3, 2004 

GREAT RAllES 

®) CARE ALERTS 
We automatically send alerts 
about flight status, delays and 
cancellations. Orbltz will send 
alerts to your Mobile phone -
voice: 
612-961-8251 

You can also send alerts to 
your contacts. Update alerts 
setup 

DRBJTZ EXTRAS 
AIRUNE TICKET 
PROTECTOR 
Protect against trip 
cancellatlons and Interruptions 
with Access America, an Orbil:z 
partner. Coverage Is available 
for a non-refundable airline 
ticket up to $3,000. Important 
limltatlons apply. 
Buy Airline Ticket Protector 

you COULD INSTANTLY 

WIN AT-RIP 
TOTH-E UE.Til'6ATE 

SHOPPING 
-~ Cl !I~,~d by 

~ lucky 

rage 1 01 j 



V.lUll.L. .l.li:1.Vtil JJUliWlll;;llL 

l 

Departure (MOW}: November 18, 6:50 AM CST 
(morning) 
Arrival (MSP}: November 18, 8:23 AM CST (morning) 
Class: Economy 
Seat assignment: 29C, 29D 
view/change seats 

:, CHECl<• IN INFORMATr-ON 

Because this reservation Is an e-tlcket, no tick.et wlll be 
malled to you. When check.Ing In, you must present a 
valid government-Issued photo ID. See Quick Checlt-in 
Tips. 

> PURCHASE CONFIRMATION 

Passenger: JAMES MILKOVICH 
Airline ticket number(s}: 0121577487680 
Ticket type: electronic (e-tlcket) 

Passenger: WILUAM RU2YNSICT 
Airline ticket number(s): 0121577487679 
Ticket type: electronic Ce-ticket} 

Total airfare: $601.90 (Including taxes) 

Service fee: $~~;-~~ . / ~/.. 
Total trip cost~ II/,/ 3/ 01 

> BILLING INFORMATION 

Credit card holder's name: WILUAM P RU2YNSKI 
Credit card type: American Express 
Credit card number: xxxxxxxxxxx:1003 

Address: 
9783 BELMONT LANE 
EDEN PRAIRIE, Minnesota 55347 

Please note that your fare may carry restrictions. Changes 
to your Itinerary may result in additional fees, Review the 
fare rules In "My Trips" to learn more. 

Important notice related to ticket terms and conditions. 

> SCHEDULE CHANGES 

You may receive an e-mail from Orbltz If a schedule 
change occurs prior to or during your trip. Such changes 
also will be noted In "My Trips". We recommend you 
check there periodically before your trip. 

If there are changes to the fllght(s), bring a printout with 
the updated Itinerary and ticket number(s) to the airport. 
You can use the e-mail that comes 2-3, days before 
departure. 

Lastly1 please remember that your travel itineraries 
and information always are available onllne in "My 
Trips." If you have any questions, you can e-mail 

11/4/2004 

· .. it$J[ijt(~; .. . ·: 
'F:ROM' O'RBn:z 
Gel a aom~llmentat1 
Tr.eiie1Fund&'31 
Card Crom 
AmeriDan 
Express. • 

rageL- Oij 
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1111..~fc,~ 
·{l.~ Jlri)H 

REILli'-..-,s D.AUGHTER IRI 
MIDWAY AIRPORT 

CHICAGO~ IL. 60639-3 

TERH IHAL l • 0., : 0075425801600007112703 

MERCHANT tt: 4458016000071i2 

AMEX 
*~t.'~****~***1003 
SALE 
BATCH: 000340 mu: 
DATE: HOU 17, 04 

SRV: '9 

.. 
000009 
THIE: 13:45 

$38.0~ BASE 

TIP 

TOTAL 

_:__:2£~-­
---1--:f'---

Mt:A'- - ACA.-r fl' SJ OS' 
I A6REE TO PAY ABOIJE TOTAL AHOUHT 

ACCORDING TO CARO ISSUER AGREEMEHT 
(MERCHAHT A6REEl1EHT IF CREDIT VOUCHER) 

CUSTONER COP'i' 

~~~L: 
~1 
}\'),~~,Gk" lN-':IJ~ 
- 5 C, 11.,µ{11l 
l,'t7A~1f!'i3REEN MILL 

I PLYMOUTH, MN 
407 DISPATCH -MGR AM 

CHK 2404 DANia 
N0V24'-04 10: 50AM 

1 COBB-CHICKEN SAL 
oil/vinegar 
ca~sar 

1 LG MARGHERITA 
1 .LS .:BIB MEATY 
1 LB VE6GIE 
1 LS HAWAUAN 

FOOD 

8.99 

14.99 
17.9.9 
17.99 
16.99 
76.95 

TAX 
10:51 TOTAL DUE 

5.00 
$S:l.9o 

------ -· ------------------------------

-I -I 0 _., 
r+ -0 

I P> __. 

~ff?i:ii'9~l;Pi5"~13? n-. er m r+-c n -. r+ 
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-<-s~ -xx c.ao = ~ --.J X -i:n 
er., :x: 0 
?.: g, X -,::r..~ 
H -s X Cl 

r+ X CICD 
C X -'1-.:l ..... _. 
0 8 ~ 

C,J "Cl 
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.No. 

RECEIVED OF: . . - · 

-7i9-·_ -.--X....,..:. I.____, .. :-----.A~-:·~~-:-~---·r;.....,.;;·:_.....,...f./.__,_.~~SJ~/::-r#:~·5.,...-::·_ ""-' --'---R•Ll.ARS :$_·_7_,fi~-_,_(/_~,., 
: . · ... ::··.· . 
. · ... ··:- ; : .• ~:. ·. ..... ..... : ... . . . : :' 

Amt. of Account ·' .; :.:_ · .. 

1-'-'A=ml=. P-'-"al~d --lf----"-t,,.--'f.}....._. -1-G--IC/'.<·::-::·· .-7a st- 7(/6 ~ . :t'f } ¼-
. . ·\ 

Balance Due 

...,t;::::: 
~.AMERICAN 

TAXI 
·rnspatch,lnc. 

847-259-1555 
R:ECEIPT 

1,/1~ 
DATE » 

1.5.,.. 
AMOUNT 

FROM 

TO 

NAME 

. . C,: £ .e-Yl ) ,:,'; ,~ f. 

NORTHWEST (847) 253-4411 
SUBURBS 
WEST & SOUTH {708) 424-7878 
SUBURBS 

LAKE COUNTY (847) 566-3131 

NORTH (847) 673-1000 
SUBUiiBS 
DUPAGE CO, EAST (630) 920-9480 

DUPAGE CO. WEST (630) 305-0700 

CAB NUMBER 

, 
! 

MISC OPEN 
mst: OPEN 

MISC OPEN 
SU:fiTOTAi_ 
TAXP}iT 1 
TLiTL AMT 
CASH 

<q1.86 
li/:'.'1(!/04 

I, 

' 

6.195 
26.25 
9.ou 



\ 

Card Type: American Express 
Card Number: 372716211841003 
Expiration Date: 4/30/05 
Server Name: JOE · 
Check Number: 252664 
Tab Number: 3538 

Card Owner·: RUZVNSKI/\1lP 

ij~U~T 59,39 
TIP o/s---
TOTAL $94,39 

Approval: 560864 

-.-- --
· Mw ~ A-&'-r(::;i 1r o ,ro£ 

l~,nk'. 
~:, 
VV.£-,,,~ 

Chin's 
Asia Fresh 

11300 Wayzata Blvd. Ste G 
Minnetonka MN 55305 

95~-345-5010 

Host: MEL 
BILL 

BILL 

Order Type: To Go 

Beef stir Fry 
Sichuan 
10 Ing Fried Rice 

Dim Sum Platter 
~; ... hlliln .... 

r af St i r F r~1 

rJL.:1ar: 1 i l 1 
V•:g , i.Jd :;ice 

Potst·.i •·tr~ 
BPef : 1r Fry 

M, I·. ,1.ll i Bli 
l'Jr,te Ritr: 

1/2 Lre~m Cheese Putfc 

~ £1 rrii::u : , • 

Sub Total 
Tax 

.... •¾-~---

AMl:X 
Autli:540488 Exp 0405 

X.. -·- ----·-· 

life is a Juurnev. 
1:luJ.: l'lith Fr ifmds·. 

11/05/2004 
12:13 PM 

30007 

7.ijO 

1 .25 
6.25 

7.50 

0.75 
3.50 
7 .5!} 

2.00 
fi.75 
:I 

43.7~ 
2 .ti4 

..... ··~ ..... ,.. .. 

46.5!:i 



• 
COMFORT INN HARRISBURG Account: 124119 

Date: 11/16/04 

Paga: 1 of 1 

a'I' CllOICll: KCITl:U 

100 A E SERIGHT STREEf 

HARRISBURG, IL 62946 USA 
(618) 252-2442 

RUZVNSKI, BILL 

2101 WAUKEGAN RD 

11/15104 ROOM CHARGE 

11/15/04 STATETAX 

11/15/04 CllY/COUNlY TAX 

11/16/04 AMERICAN EXPRESS 

Room: 202 LGDS 

Arrlval Data: 11/15/04 21:21 

Departure Date: 11/16/04 07:4B 

Frequent Traveler ID: 

You ware checked out by: CRYS 

You ware checked In by: ANGIE 

Acr-T4 ~//0 

i/202 RUZVNSKl, BILL 
STATETAX 

CITY/COUNTY TAX 

AMERICAN EXPRESS 
AcctXXXXXXXXXXXX:1003 

Balance Due: 

56.95 

3.42 

2.85 

-63.22 

0.00 

If payment by credit card, I agree to pay lhe above total charge amount according lo the card Issuer agreement 

·.-· 

.. ,. 

::· \ ·•· · ... ·, . ·. ~· .... 
: ... · ..... ·. 

. ~J ..... , 
. .-s: 
--r . 

\":·if~-:·.· . ... 
·.-· •· 

v· 
. :, .::;:,· -::, ~ 

-~ 

... .. 

.-: 

• . 
COMFORT INN HARRISBURG 

100 A E SERIGHT STREET 
HARRISBURG, IL 62946 USA 

Room:202 

Arrival Dale: 11/15/04 

Departure Dale: 11/16/04 

Account 124119 

Frequent Traveler ID: 

Merchant Number: 123456789 

Approval Number: · 

Card Type:AX 

S'( c:IIGICL W6TCL~ (61 B) 252-2442 

BILL RU2YNSKI 

2101 WAUKEGAN RD 

BANNOCKBURN, IL 60015 

Date: 11/16/2004 

Card Number: XXXlOOOOOOOoc10•3 
Credit Card Explrallon: xx/xx 

Tola!: 63.22 

If payment by credit card, I agree lo pay the above total charga amount according lo 
!he card Issuer agreemenl 

x _____________________ _ 



r 

APPLEBEE-"S 
NEIGHBORHOOD GRILL & BAR 

105 POTOMAC 
MT. VERNON, IL 62824 

(618) 244 - 7510 

USER: KRISTINA G AMEX . 
DATE: 11-15-04 TIME: 20:12 CTRL: 11780 

RUZVNSKI/WP 
CARD NUMBER: ******:j::j::j::!:*1003 
EXP DATE: :t-t./** 
APPROVAL CODE: 576471 

AMOUNT: 

TIP: 

58.16 

/z. -

TOTAL: 7:0, /-6 

x1W - A«.I 1 !ik/5 
Cardrnember agrees 'to pay total in 
accordance with agreement governing 
use of such card • . 

** GUEST COPY** 



~tJ. p ~ - //c_~z- fl S/1.1-: 
111UWAY "AHIPORT -'. 

lltNIAI Ill-I 111111: l 1~:114 :: 
Wlll!AH RUZYNSKI 
COMPLETED DY: 0:.11, 
lll:Nll:D: MIDWAY AIRi'UHf 
RENTAL: 11/12/04 08:·3 
RETURN: 11/12/04 16: 7 I 
MILE':i IN: 1 :!4ll4 IIU I : 13i ;( ·• .. 
HILES DRIVEN: 51 
PLAN IN/OUT: IUD /M(lll 
CLS: G 

l DAYS 83.99 83.9', 
DISCOUNT 5% 4 ... , 

•L• 

SUBTOTAL 79.71
• 

All D ITl UNA! CIIARGI-'., .. '·I.II 
FUFI & SVC Ml @ .Jt:s 14.ii. 
TX lll.Of)(i,, IIN !!8.i~ !~1. ;Jl 
IIVL TAX 2.7'., 
NET DUE 122.21 
PAID BY: AHX 

TADDillUNAl (HARGES 
NVRLST • 9.00DY / ,fi.(i Wll 

= §:; 8 ,-
- Cl Cl ..- ra 
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~ 
" IC F 9300 Lee Highway • 

ca _N s u LT I NG Fairfax, VA 22031-1207 

Telephone (703)934-3000 Fax (703)218~2547 
Web http://WWW.lcfconsultlng.com 

Attn: Bob Schulte 
Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
11100 Wayzata Blvd 
Suite305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

Description 

25% of contract value due nt contract signing 

ICF Task Detnil 

Support and Modeling for Mesabn IGCC Planning and Development 

Subtotnl: ICF Tnsic(s) 

l)ne Upon Receipt 

. Wire Transfer: 
Citizens Bank of Pennsylvania 

ABA#: 0360761.50 

Approved by: 

Pavmcnt Options: 

OR 
Account Name: ICF Consulting Group, Inc. 

I INVOICE 

Invoice Date: 
ICF ContractNo.: 
ICF Invoice No.: 

December 9, 2004 
024260 . 
2004-073633 

Invoice Period: · November-04 
Prime Contract No.: C00D213 

Cu"ent Invoice 
Amount 

$26,250.00 

$26,250.00 

Rcmlt Payment To: 
ICF Resources, LLC 

c/o ICF Consulting Group, Inc. 
P.O. Box 7777 - W510501 

Philadelphia, PA 19175-0501 

C11mulative 
Invoice Amount 

$26,250.00 

$26,250.00 

Account#: 6203219502 
Tmcpuyer ID: 54-1500263 Please reference our contract and invoice number(s} on your check 

Billing Questions: Cnll Joe Rochn (703) 934-3923 
or EMAil..jrochn@ICFConsultlng.cam 

Cantrnct Questions: Call Tedros Getachew (703} 934-3384 
or EMAIL 1getnch1:w@JCFConsulting.com 



BI\ITo 

Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
11100 Wayzata Blvd., Suite 305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

Customer PO# 

FLEXNET 

Terms rrr 
Due on receipt tyts 

Description 

FlexNet Maintenance Agreement 9/1/2004 - 8/31/2005 
Month4ofl2 

FlexNet Hours Balance Forward: 65.75 
Fl.exNet Hours Used November, 2004: 3.50 
FlexNet Hours New Balance: 62.25 

TOTAL 7.25 Hours: 3.50 Billed, 3. 75 will not be billed 1 

/ 

Minnesota State Sales Tax 

We appreciate your business!! 

Please remit to: 

StarTech Computing, Inc. 
1755 Old W!lSt Main Street 
Red Wing, MN 55.066 

Phone# 1-651-385-0607 
Fax# 1-651-385-0507 

Date Invoice Number 

12/1/2004 15382 

Work Order# StarTech PO# 

Qty Rate Amount 

6 95.00 570.00 

6.50% 0.00 

Total $570.00 

Payments/Credits $0.00 

Balance Due $570.00 J 

www.stnrtech-comp.com 



-Qwest~ 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
Bill Date: Dec 10, 2004 
Account No: 952 738-9064 053 
Page 1 of 2 

Spirit of Service"' 

www .qwest.com 

. ··salance · ... · ..... · .. :,' _ _->_:•':.New:\··:: . ··· .i •·:,•·. :: . .-_-.;~fotai' ·, • .. '··· Due Date for . 
• • - ' • ', • -- !' .•, ' ~ •. • •• ' • I, •" •• .' •I '• • •• ' • • ~ : I :· 

.. ·· ·' ,Forward :' .:;;,- ··:::·',., ... ,:_.Charges .. (·;:·,; ·· -· .. _;-, ::.Amount D~e · . :· .. ·· .. · New Charges •. 
J _:; • •:-, • • • ~ •,." •:. '/ !, ,l•, •• ~:- • • -:"')'• J .•• .-.•, '.•• .. •:• • 1 • • •,.; '•:~ .:, •• • •• 

$.00 
/ 

,.- Previous Balance 
Charges 
Payment 

Balance Forward 

,.- New Charges 
Qwest 

Total New Charges 

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 

$38.28 $38.28 

Account Summary 

Thank you for your payment 

For questions, call: Page 
1-800-603-6000 2 

Dec31,2004 

112. 16 
1-12. 16'R 

$.00 

38.28 
$38.28 

$38.28 

NOTICE OF RIGHT TO CREDIT FOR INCORRECT DIRECTORY ASSISTANCE. 
Our goal is to provide accurate Directory Assistance. If you receive incorrect 
information, simply press "O" to return to a Directory Assistance agent or redial 41 i 
to req~est immediate credit. · 

• 



Vector Internet Services, Inc. 
l2 S 6th St Ste 630 

Ylinneapolis, :MN" 55402-

1ttp:/lwww.visi.com/ e-mail: billing@visi.com 
?hone: 612-395-9000 Fax: 612-288-0889 

Excelsior Energy 
Dan Olson 
11100 Weyzata. Blvd Ste 305 
Hopkins MN 55305-5517 
l1l1 lnl~ Im I l1ll11ul1 I 1111l11l1l1111Ill11111,11111 lmll 11I 

Detailed Account Statement 
Date: 12/16/2004 

Account: 67927 
Page 1 ofl 

mWI&BiWii@m~-@lm/l@ltl@iitjijffl--
Item Descnption Price Qcy Extended Price 

SVC#574 12/16/04 to 1/16/05 ~ Choice DSL Deluxe 19.95 1 19.95 ,~~-~1iiii-,_ 
19.95 0.00 19.95 0.00 19.95 

,Jake checks payable to VISI.com 
illingipymt information available online at https:/ /my.visicom 

Due Date: Upon Receipt 

Please Fay this Amount: 19.95 

~UID.tt,tdm<>tiffili:6m9.ttmiiMsijij@liilli.iiliW:'liw~~-
19 .95 0.00 0.00 0.00 

. - - -----------------------------------------------------------------
Please return. this portion with payment. 

Account: 67927 Name: Excelsior·Energy 

Username: ex:celsiorenergy 

Mail remittance to: 

Vector Internet Services, Inc. 

12 S 6th St Ste 630 

lvlinneapolis,:MN 55402-

Total >..mount Due: 

Amount Enclosed: 

67927 

12/16/2004 

19.95 

19-95 

PID:31B5B 



11/24/2004 ,16:02 5152815329 IOWA LJTILIMOV 24 '04 02<50?11 A ~110
~ 

IOWAUTILmES BOARD ·t.£J1 ~"'J ;'\~ 
Iowa Department of Commerce o\v -~- ~,Z,• 

. 350 Maple Street ~_uJ.,CP- ~,-L~of 
Des Moines, Iowa 5031~-0069 " =--,-v-

Phone 515.281.5563 

COPY REQUEST FORM- INVOICE PLEASE PRINT ......................................................................•.....•.....•....... , 
Effective June 1. 1999, the following copy charges apply: 

The First Five Pages ........... $2.00 minimum charge 
Additional Peges ...................... 25¢ per page 

Copies to be paid by cash or by check mailed to the above address within 30 days of date 
· request was filled ············•11••···-•-········••.•···· ·········•·········· ...................•.................. Material Requested; . · # cf Pages Material Requested: # of Pages 

.... ~ .......•........•.....................•...••................••...•...••...••..••..... 
Company/Organization -----------------------------Name of Requester 
Attention 

Billing Address 

Street 

. /Ylis 11.e~ r,~Ji·s 
City . ' 

Company Phone No. 6l22: _,. ~/ 3- /'8' Iii 
Signature of Requester 

Af+CLQ3 

.ntl{f -c5S¥S-'I 
State Zip Code 

FAX OR Federal Express No. 
Date 

··························~································································ THIS IS YOUR INVOICE - Please make checks payable to the Iowa Utilities Board and mail to the 
address at the top/of this invoice (along with a copy of this fonn to ensure proper credit) within 30 
days of date request was filled. Federal ID# 42-0935813 
__________ ...._._~~--~-----------_,,..---~---~------------------~-----~---------------
FOR IOWA UTILITIES BOARD USE ONLY 

Date request was filled 
Date Sent 
Total Pages 
TOTAL COSTS · 

Check here if cash payment is made for this request (use as Receipt to payee} 

Request taken by: _La""',-'-.$,.,._ ______________ Date: 'a:-27-0f" 
CopyRequestForm Revised 10-01 
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, 
Law Offices 

LEONARD S'FREET AND DEINARD . __ ,.. - .•· ·--• .. . ~--
ProfessioiiaJ;Association· 
· -'::jsfifre 2300 

. I SO;Sbut:lififth Street 
MmE~~~Ii~/M,~es9ta.?5402 

· CONFIDENTIAL 
r lb. • .•11i,-•• < • 

· ACC,dµNTING COPY 

'Excelsi9r EneI"gy; -In9. 1 . 

Attention: .. 'Iilie>mas L. Osteraas, General Couns~L . 
. ¢teseent;[ti~ge•C~rporate Center ... - •-~,",~ 
H)PX> Wa~w. ij9ulev~d; Suite 305 

· Mrtilietonka;MN·:5_5305 

Invoice Numb.er 
Invoice Dat~ 
Matter Numb¢f . 

\ 

293910 
l4{lJ/0:4_ 

5984JWOOOl 

/:. ~-
,II!!-

:'/,;"Xl?-:rei~i:teureQ or·. OQl\)f.id~i,i@lff ~~•Infor.rn~ition R(e'd1ar,te.d: 
. .. . . . ,.,-· ' . . . . . 
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Minnesota Chamber of Commerce 
400 Robert Street N Suite 1500 
St. Pnul, MN 55101-2030 
Phone: (651) 292-4650 Fax: (651) 292-4656 

Bill To: 
Mike Wadley 

Excelsior Energy 
11100 Wayzata Blvd, Suite 305 
Minnetonka, Minnesota 55305-

DESCRIPTION 

Energy Policy Committee 

• • . . : •• ! .• ·• • · •.•. ' .. 

I • 

Questions or Com~ents Coµtact:· 

Make Check Payable to: 
Minnesota Chamber of Commerce 

DATE 

12/7/2004 

Joy Kubat (651) 292:.4~86 

INVOICE# 

Invoice Date 

· Subtotal 

Sales Tax 

Amount Due 

44515 

12/17/2004 

TOTAL 

$10.00 

$10.00 

$0.00 

$10.00 

--------------------· ---------------------
Please retunz this part with payment 

Mail To: Minnesota Chamber of Commerce 

400 Robert Street N Suite 1500 
St. Paul, MN 55101-2030 

Phone: (651) 292-4650 Fnx: {651) 292-46S6 

Invoice# 

Amount Due 
Contact Name 

Account# 

44515 
$10.0D 

Mike Wadley 

6997-131701 



Mike Wadley 

From: cKeller@mnchamber.com 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Monday, December 20, 2004 3:27 PM 
mikewadley@excelsiorenergy.com 
MN Chamber invoice. 

To: Mike Wadley, 

You have made the following reservation for "Session Priorities Dinner" on 
January 05, 2005. 

Price per Individual - Member - $80.00, Quantity - 2, Amount - $160.00 

Please rern:Lt payment to: 

Minnesota Chamber of Commerce 
Attn: Event Registration 
400 North Robert Street, Suite 1500 
St. Paul, MN 55101 ' 
Return Policy: Cancellati,ons must be received 3 days prior to the event for 
a full refund. If you have questions please call Carole Keller, {651) 292-
4676 or {800} 821-i230. 

Please do not reply to this email. 

1 



LATHAM&WATKI NSLLP 

INVOICE 

November 30, 2004 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
519 FERNDALE ROAD NORTH 
WAYZATA, MN 55391 

A TIN: JULIE JORGENSEN 

555 Eleventh Street, N.W., Suite 1000 

Washington, D.C. 20004-1304 

Tel: (202) 637-2200 Fax: (202) 637-2201 

www.Iw.com 

Tax Identification No: 95-2018373 

Please remit payment to: 
Latham & Watkins LLP 
P.O. Box 7247-8202 
Philadelphia, PA. 19170 

Please Identify your check With the following number. 

Invoice No. W40317114 
File No. 037456-0000 

Privilege,d or Confidential Information Re~acted 

j 



INVOICE 
/~ 

SEH FEIN: 41-1251208 I 651.490.2000 ( BOD.325.2055 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC 

ATTN: TOM MICHELETTI 
519 FERNDALE RD N 
WAY2ATA MN 55391 

LIMITED FIELD ACTl~ITIES ON CLIFFS ERIE PROPERTY, 

Professional Services: October 1. 2004 through October 31. 2004 

Professional Personnel 

SCIENTIS1 
SR PROF ENGINEER 
BIOLOGIST 
SR TECHNICIAN 
ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF 

Totals 

Total Labor 

Consultants 
CONSULT FEE-MISC 

10/31/04 THE 106 GROUP LTD 

10/31/04 THE 106 GROUP LTD 

Total Consultants 

Reimbursable Expense 
OTHER REIMBURSABLE EXP 

Hours 
6.50 
4.20 
1.70 
2.00 
1.10 

15.50 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY 

Total Relmbursables 

Billlng Limits 
Total Billings 

Limit 
Remaining 

Current 
13;267.07 

Prior 
21,366.11 

November 11 , 2004 
Project No: AEX!;NR0501.01 
Invoice No: 0122872 

Amount 
596.24 
673.30 
211.38 
205;12 

80.64 
1,766.68 

7,527.89 

3,898.50 

11,426.39 

74.00 
74.00 

To-date 
34,633.18 
34,640.00 

6.82 

Total this invoice 

1,766.68 

11,426.39 

74.00 

13,267.07 

Short Elliott Hendriclcson Inc., 3535 Vadnais Center Drive, St. Paul, MN 55110-5196 

SEH is an equal opporrunity employer I www.sehinc.com I 651.490.2000 I 800.325.2055 j 65 l.490.2150 fux 

J 
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Expense Report 

Date Slllmdtted 

Em)juyeefil 

EllJJ]lnyee Name 

ExpHptRamo 

Dept ChllrUBd 

Desm>lptioo 

12/4/20041 

!Bob Evans 

,, !December 2004 Expenses 

IMesaba 

Cell phone, travel, & office expenses during 
November/December 2004 

Date OescrfptlmJ Ex111nse cate!ltrY Aimunt ---------------------------------11/22/2004 Cell phone bill ($76.63monthJy Telephone $134.75 
charge+38.15buslness+$19.87taxes) 

12/3/2004 Personal car use for meeting with Carol Overland < \. t,U In Hastings (55 ml @$0.375) · 

S l
, 1 0 12/6/2004 Rebooked round trip ticket to Orange Co.only to 
, Include D.C.; Credit given 

Transportation $20.63 

Transportation $470.29 

---------------------------------" l. I() 12/8/2004 Round trip airplane ticket Mpls to D.C. to Orange 
"=> ""I Co, to Mpls 

T ransportatlon $1,653.00 

---------------------------------,; lo.,.- 12/9/2004 Evening meal during late night work 

~( 'S <J 12/9/2<;104 ~=ng while at MEQB to discuss Pipeline Routing 

Meals: After Hours Wor 

Transportation 

$7.19 

$1.75 

---------------,--------------------------.,- l '"") c) 12/9/2004 Personal car use to attend MEQB regarding plpllne Transportation $13.13 
'::» e; routing rules (35 ml @$0.375) 
r{ j c)---1-2/,....9/_2_00_4_P-ar_k,....ln_g_w,....hi,-le_a_t_M ___ E __ Q ...... B_m_e_e_tln_g _______ T ___ ra_ns_p_orta_ti_on ________ $2.00 

~l O .i-' 12/12/2004 Afternoon meal while at work on Saturday to prep Meals: After Hours Wor $9.05 
J ~ for StarTrlb Editorial Brei mtg 

---------------------------------~-l 
O 

..,_.. 12/12/2004 Afternoon meal while at work on Sunday to prep Meals: After Hours Wor 
J 1 ~ for Star-Trlb Editorial Board mtg 

$8.39 

---------------------------------'S" l c) s-
~t 3r·-

-S-l'2c.l 
~{30 

~l3C 

12/15/2004 Supper meal after arrival at motel $8.59 + $3.00 tip Meals: Employee 

12/15/2004 Taxi fare from Washington National Airport to Best Transportation 
Western Motel In Arlington VA 

12/15/2004 Personal round-trip car use to go to airport 40 ml 
@$0.375 

12/15/2004 Parking at MEQB (parking meter, no receipt) 

12/15/2004 Parking while presenting with Tom 0. & Julie at 
Faegre & Benson 

Transportation 

T ransportatlon 

Transportation 

Tuesday, December 21, 2004 

$11.59 

$25.00 

$15.00 

$1.00 

$11.00 

Page 1 of2 



S-l'il~ 12/16/2004 Supper meal on route to Fluor from IJ.C. $6.92 + 
$3.51 ~,,~ 12/16/2004 Taxi fare from !CF to D.C. airport 

S'°·(O~ 12/16/2004 Lunch meal at ICF: $5.00 + $2.04 

"S"t JS-- 12/16/2004 Cab fare from John Wayne Airport to DoubleTree 
Club hotel 

~(le) 
12/16/2004 Overnight stay in D.C. tied to meeting with !CF 

regarding externalities SOW 

S'"lJ S- 12/16/2004 Taxi fare from Best Western Motel to ICF 

S--11'~ 
12/17/2004 Taxi fare from Santa Ana Double Tree Club Hotel 

to Fluor 

~s-zs- 12/17/2004 Internet access+ tax 

-S-/lrJ 
12/17/2004 Overnight stay in Santa Ana tied to meeting with 

Fluor 

"S'"I Jo 12/18/2004 Parking MSP Airport 

S"'l)O 12/20/2004 Parking at MEQB (parking meter, no receipt) 

Tuesday, December 21, 2004 

Meals: Employee 

Transportation 

Meals: Employee 

Transportation 

Lodging· 

Transportation 

Transportation 

Lodging 

Lodging 

Transportation 

Transportation 

Total Expenses 

Advance Amount 

Balance Due 

$11.43 

$35.00 

$7.04 

$13.00 

$88.36 · 

$17.00 

$50.05 

$8.67 

$133.58 

$45.Q0 

$1.00 

$2,793.9D 

$2,793.90 

Page 2 of2 



,-...... ----

Bob Evans 

From: travel@expedia.com 

Sent: Monday, December 06, 2004 9:16 AM 

To: bobevans@excelslorenergy.com ir * 
Subject: Expedia travel confirmation - Orange County, CA - Dec 16, 2004 - (ltln# 111438555456) 

Travel Confirmation 
Thank you for booking your trip with Expedia.com. View this Itinerary onllne for the most up-to-date 
information. Our interactive demo can show you how easy it is to get information about your Itinerary. 

Need a hotel or a car or an activity or service in Orange County? Here are some options we've found for you . 
• Toe Sutton Place Hotel $152.10 pernlghl ~ Search for more hotels 
• Desert Palms Hotel & Siiiies'"$70.00 per night .. Searoh for more cars 
• Peacock Suites Resort S79.2D per night .. Search for more acllvllles & services 
• Car Rental~ Economy Mldslze Full Size ;r:i Receive Expedia.com newsletters 
• ActlvlUes & Services -Slg!iiiiee'lng Dining opllons Ground ~ ----------

lransportaUon Attraction passes 

Flight: Minneapolis to Orange County 

Purchased and awaiting confirmation from the airline. We have sent your purchase request to 
the airline. Please check back after 24 hours for confirmation. 

Expedia.com Itinerary number: 111438555456 
Expedia.com booking ID: NAHHZD (1) 
Tracking number: Usually avallable within 24 hours. 

Traveler and cost summary 

Main contact Robert S. Evans II 
E-maD: bobevans@excelslorenergy.com 
Home phone: (651) 436-2375 
Work phone: (852) 847-2355 

Page 1 of3 

Robert Evans II Adult Northwest #380-372-784 
Update Frequent Flyer number{s} 

Taxes&Fees 

Booking Fee 

US SIBndan:I delivery 

$390.23 

$55.07 

$5.00 

$19.89. 

Tolal{Vlsa) $47D.29 ·. 

Flight summary 

To verify flight Information, you can check your flight status and departure gate onllne, or contact the 
airline directly. Seat assignments and meal preferences must be confirmed with the airline; we cannot 
guarantee that they will be honored. 

Thu 16-Dec-04 
Minneapolis (MSP) 
Depart 5:19 pm 
Terminal L 

to Las Vegas (LAS) 
Arrive 6:44 pm 
Terminal 1 

1299 mlle(s) 
(2091 km) 
DuraUon: 3hr 25mn 

Economy/Coach Class, 755, 60% on tlme 

Las Vegas (LAS) 
Depart 8:15 pm 
Terminal 1 

to Orange County (SNA) 226 mlle(s) 
Arrive 9:16 pm (364 km) 

DuraUon: 1hr1mn 

Economy/Coach Class, Boeing 737-300, 90% on tlme 

Northwest 
Alght781 

America West 
Flight.131 

Total distance: 1525 mlle(s) (2454 km) Total duraUon: 4hr 26mn (5hr 57mn with connecUons) 

12/6/2004 



ExCELSIOR ENERGY INC~ 

December 8, 2004 

Expedia Travel 
ATTN: Exchange Department 
PMB353 
2897 N. Druid Hills Road 
Atlanta, Georgia 30329 

Case ID No. 16630985 

Dear Sir or Madam, 

I am enclosing paper tickets for an itinerary that I hav13 requested be cancelled. It is my 
understanding that you will apply NW A credits to my Expedia account in the amount of 
$445.30. 

Please confirm with me that this is correct Thank you. 

Sincerely, 

Robert S. Evans II 
Excelsior Energy Inc. 

1 l 100WAY2ATABLVD. •SUITE305 •MINNETONKA, MN55305• 
PHONE952.847.2360• FAX952.847.2373 

I 



· Itinerary 111438641056 Pagel of2. 

Santa Ana, CA 

Hotel: Santa Ana 

Expedia.com itinerary number.11143B641D56 
Expedia.com booking ID: 22128048 (24) 
Hotel confirmation number. 84B79417 

Traveler and cost summary 

· ;!iExpedia.com(r-

back to top 

Main contact: Robert S, Evans II 
E-maH: bobevans@excelslorenergy.com 
Home phone: (651) 436-2375 
Work phone: (952) 847-2355 

::~e:v~~!e~ !he name: Hotel: 1 adult Standard 2 Double - FREE Shuttle to area 

Taxes & service fees 

Amount charged for hotel reservation 

Expedia Special Rate 

12/16: $119.00 per night 

$14.58 per night 

$133.58 

Room options / Additional requests We will forward your requests lo the property, but we cannot guarantee that your requests will be honored. 

2 DOUBLE BEDS 

Hotel summary 

A Thu Dec-16-2004 (1 night) 
Doubletree® Club Orange County Airport 

7 Hutton Centre Dr 
Santa Ana, CA 92707 
USA 

Check In: ThiJ Dec-16-2004 
Check out: Fri Dec-17-2004 

Reservation questions: +1 (BOO) EXPEDIA 
For other information contact the hotel: Tel: 1 {714) 751-2400 Fax: 1 (714) 662-7935 

Hotel class: ~ More lodging Info 

Unless specified otherwise, rates are quoted In US dollars. 

The price shown above DOES NOT Include any applicable hotel service fees, charges for optlonal Incidentals (such as 
mlnlbar snacks or telephone calls), or regulatory surcharges. The lodging will assess these fees, charges, and 
surcharges upon check-out. 

Your room Is guaranteed for late arrival. 

Award points and airline mileage may not be awarded when booking an Expedia Special Rate hotel. 

Hotel ·rules and restrictions 

Property policies 
• You must be at least 18 to check in to this hotel. 

• Base rate ls for 2 guests. 
Guest charges and room capacity 
• Total maximum number of guests per roam/unit Is 4. 
• Maximum number of adults per room/unit ls 4. 1 

• Maximum number of chlldren per room/unit ls 3. 
• Maximum number oflnfants per room/unit Is 3. 
• This property considers guests aged 17 and under, at time of travel, to be chlldren. 
• Avallablllty of accommodations for extra guests Is not guaranteed by Expedia Travel or Expedia, Inc. 

• Your credit card is charged the total cost above at time of purchase. Prices and room availability 
are not guaranteed until full payment is received. 

Pricing and payment 

http://www.expedia.com/pub/agent.dll?qscr-open&itid= l 14 3 8641 O&vwtp=4 12/6/2004 



· Jtinerary 111438641056 Page2 of2 

• Some hotels request that we wait lo submit guest names unUI 7 days prior to check In. In such a case, your 
hotel room Is reserved, but your name Is not yet on @e with the hotel. 

• Rooms are provided by Expedia Travel, under an agency agreement with Expedia. 

• Any changes to or cancellation of your reservation may result in fees from $25.00 up to the full cost 
of your stay. 
Cancellations and changes 
• Cancellatlons or changes made before 4:00 PM (Pacific Standard lime) on 12/13/2004 are subject lo a 

$25.00 penalty. 
• cancellaHons or changes made after 4:00 PM (Pacific Standard lime) on 12/13/2004 are subject to a 100% 

Cost of Slay penalty. 
• Canceling your stay: CancellaHons can be made onllne. From your Itinerary, click the Cancel this 

reservation link and follow the Instructions. 
• Changing your stay: To make changes, please call 1-800-EXPEDIA or 1-404-728-8787, and specify that you 

booked an Expedia Special Rate hotel. 
• All refund requests must occur within 60 days of hotel check-cul Any refund for checking out early or for no 

shows will be given at the sole discretion of Expedia.com. 
• If you wish to book multiple rooms, you must use a different name for each room or the duplicate reservation 

MAY be cancelled by the hotel. 

Customer Support 
Itinerary number: 111438641056 

If you have questions about your reservation, fill out our Itinerary assistance form. We'll respond within 
24 hours: For immediate assistance call Expedia.com at 1-800-EXPEDIA or 1-404-728-8787 and have 
the itinerary number ready. 

\ 

http://www.expedia.com/pub/agentdll?qscr=open&itid=l 143 8641 0&vwtp=4 12/6/2004 
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Citi Premir:r Pass~" Get: o .free con,pontan cffi 
tl k t f t ,.. . ti. b ~ · l\tt nc~\, i c e or ever)' qlla u:y1.ng . cket you uy. (m."7;,.~- .T-.::c:-.A -· •• E~*- ·m ""'•°'E . .:___ _t.' .. 9~~~? 

-mREEBBG®f.911& 
Welcome, Robert. filgn In I sign out ~ Site Map I [:j] My Trips I ~ My Account I l1J Customer Support 

MyTrlps...,.. 

Trip Itinerary • 
Trip maps and routes 

Destination Info 

ffl Washington DC 
Gulde 

QUESTIOMS? 

• Use the itinerary 
assistance e-mail form. 

• Call us for IHnerary 
assistance at 1-800-
EXPEDIA or1-404-728-
87B7. 

on your next trip 

m how to 
save even more . 

\.,~T. ,_,?}.!_Exp~!.~. • ,, 

( 
I 

Falls Church_, VA {Change name) 

My Trip 

Hotel: Falls Church "-

~ Print version 

;~ E-mail Itinerary 

Reserved 

~ Repeal !his trip 

~ Delete !Unerary 

e,eancel reservation 

IJ:ll Maps and dlrectlons 

~ Save as a.ppolntmenl 

Hotel: Falls Church· back to top 

Reservation has been confirmed by Best Western Falls Church Inn. Your 
reservation is guaranteed with your credit card. If your plans change, you must 
cancel or change your hotel reservation in accordance with the hotel cancellation 
policy to avoid a no-show charge. Please refer to the cancellation and change 
policies listed below 

Expedia.com IUnerary number: 111511002018 
Expedia.com booking ID: 113821973 (12) 
Hotel confinnatlon number: 427243579 

Main contact: Robert S. Evans II 
E-mail: bobevans@excelslorenergy.com 
Home phone: {651) 436-2375 
Work phone: (952) 847-2355 

Traveler and cost summary Room/unit rate 

Seniority Rate•Rate 
Reflects At Least a 10 
Percent Savings for Reserved under the 

name: Hotel: 1 adult AARP Members and $80.10 per night 
Robert Evans II Anyone 55 Plus Age 

Does Have Its Benefits 2 
Double Beds* 

Taxes may or may not be Included Jn total 

Total $80.10 

Frequent Traveler Plan 

Northwest WorldPerks 

Hotel summary 

~ Wed Dec-15-2004 {1 night) 
Best Western Falls Church Inn 

Membership number 

3B0-372-764 

6633 Arlington Blvd 
~ Falls Church, VA 22042 

USA 

Check In: Wed Dec-15-2004 
Check out: Thu Dec-16-2004 

For reservation questions and other Information contact the hotel: 
Tel: 1 (703) 532-9000 Fax: 1 (703) 532-3887 

Hotel class: u'l!'.1: More lodging Info 

a 

http://www.expedia.com/pub/agent.dll?qscr=open&itid= 115110020&updt= 1 &zz= 11031._.. 12/15/2004 
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Unless specified otherwise, rates are quoted In US dollars. 

AARP and Senior rates may require proof of ellglbRlly at check In. 

rage L. OIL. 

The price shown above DOES NOT Include any applicable hotel service fees, charges for opUonal 
Incidentals (such as mlnlbar snacks or telephone calls), or regulatory surcharges. The lodging will 
assess these fees, charges, and surcharges upon check-out. 

If a late check In Is planned, contact this lodging directly for their late check-In policy. 

Hotel rules and restrictions 

Property policies 
•. Your credit card is used to guarantee your reservation. 

Pricing and payment 

\ 

• If rates are listed below, they may be quoted In the currency of the counby where the 
lodging Is located. 

• 80.10 USD PER NIGHT STARTING 15DEC FOR 1 NIGHTS 80.10 USO TOTAL RATE 
STARTING 15DEC FOR 1 NIGHT. TAX INFO: TAX* 6.5 PERCENT NOT INCLUDED IN 
RA TE. .6.5 PERCENT 

• If you cancel or change your plans, please cancel your reservation in accordance 
with the hotel's cancellation policies to avoid a no-show charge. 
Cancellations and changes 
• MUST BE CANCELLED BY 1600 HOTEL TIME ON 12/15/04 

@ How to cancel this hotel reservation 

Customer Support 
Itinerary number: 111511002018 

If you have questions about your reseivation, fill out our itinerary assistance form. 
We'll respond within 24 hours: For immediate assistance call Expedia.com at 1-800-
EXPEDIA or 1-404-728-8787 and have the Itinerary number ready. 

about Expedia, Inc. slle map become an affiliate advertising lnlemalional sites ~ Expedia, Inc. terms of use privacy poUcy 
Expedia, Inc. Is not responsible for content on external Web sites. ©2004 Expedia, Inc. All rights reserved. 

Partner 
siies: Citysearch I Evite I Hotels.com I HSN I licketmaster I ReserveAmerica I Holwire I LendingTree I ReaiEstale.com I ZeroDegrees 

Entertainment.com I Match.com J TripAdvlsor ( CondoSaver.com I Ciass!cVacallons.com I llveDally ( improvemenlsCatalog.com 

http://www.expedia.com/pub/agent.dll?qscr=open&itid=115110020&updt=l&zz=l l03l... 12/15/2004 
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Itinerary l l 1462676552 Page 1 of2 

l •• 

Washington, DC 
G;i<Expedia.comir,· 

Flight: Minneapolis to Washington DC 

Expedia.com Itinerary number: 111462676552 
Expedia.com booking ID: 2S283P (1) 
Airline Ucket number(s): E0011184047668-669 
Northwest conflrmaUon code: 2S2B3P 
American Airlines confirmallon code: GIJSKJ 

back lo top 

Main contact: ROBERTS. EVANSII 
E-man: bobevans@excelslorenergy.com 
Home phone: (551) 436-2375 
Work phone: (952) 847-2355 

~- ' 
I' A One or more of the frequent flyer account numbers you entered were not recognized. To ' 

V ensure that you receive proper credit, please update your frequent flyer number by clicking the 
\.,__ link below. _) 

Traveler and cost summary 

ROBERT EVANSII Northwest #380-372-764 
Update Frequent Flyer number(s) 

Taxes & Fees 

Booking Fee 

Total (Visa) 

Exchange this ticket Request seat changes Print a receipt View cancellation infonnation 

Flight summary 

$155.49 

$5.00 

$1,653.50 

To verify flight infonnatlon, you can check your flight status and departure gate onllne, or contact the 
airline directly. Seat assignments and meal preferences must be confinned with the airline; we cannot 
guarantee that they will be honored. 

fW Wed 15-Dec-04 Web Fare 
Minneapolis (MSP) to Washington DC 918 mlle{s) _;y"~-, 
Depart3:11 pm (DCA) (1477km) 'I n~a-•-
Termlnal L Anive 6:27 pm DuraUon: 2hr 16mn Fiight 1232 

Terminal A 
• ..:., • • :,, • ••~•••--.-,•,-:__....,..:........;. _ _. _ _.,_._ __ ~~•,c-\\..:.r.':."-.lo ..... -,1-.. , . •z= •,•,.:.. •, .. ••- • •••, u ••,•-• ,•, •• _ _,, •-.•• •••• ,,u. I•,• .. , •• , .. •• - • .: •••• ••• -- -, ••••• 

Economy/Coach Class ( 07F ), Airbus A319, 70% on Ume 

Total distance: 918 mlle{s) (1477 km) 

~ Thu 16-Dec-04 
Washington DC to Chicago (ORD) 
(DCA) Arrive 7:17 pm 
Depart 6:00 pm Terminal 3 
Terminal B 

590 mlle(s} 
(950 km) 
Duration: 2hr 17mn 

Total duraUon: 2hr 16mn 

Web Fare 

t!A 
Flight 1583 

Economy/Coach Class ( Seat assignments upon check-In [I More Information -), MDC MDBO, 60% on Ume 

Chicago (ORD) 
Depart 8:?6 pm 
Terminal 3 

to Orange County (SNA) 1730 mlle(s) 
Anive 10:40 pm (2784 km) 

Duration: 4hr 14mn 

Economy/Coach Class ( 2DF ), Boeing 737-800, 80% on time 

" 

I& 
Flight 1381 

Total distance: 2320 mfie(s) (3734 km) 

~Fri 17-Dec-04 

Total duratlon: Bhr 31 mn (7hr 40mn with connec:Uons) 

Web Fare 

Orange County (SNA) to Chicago (ORD) 
Depart 3:55 pm Arrive 9:45 pm 1730 mlle(s) 

(2784 km) 

http://www.expedia.com/pub/agent.d1l?qscr-open&itid=l 14626765&vwtp=4 12/8/2004 
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Termlnal3 Duration: 3hr 50mn 

Economy/Coach Class ( Seat assignments upon check-In [i] More Information), Snack, Boeing 737-800, 80% 

onUme 

Chicago (ORD) 
Depart 10:37 pm 
Terminal 3 

to Minneapolis (MSP) 
Arrive 11 :53 pm 
Terminal L 

344 mile(s) 
(554km} 
Duration: 1 hr 16mn 

IA 
Flight 1377 

Economy/Coach Class ( Seat asslgn~ents upon check-In [I] More Information }, MDC MDB0, 60o/a on lime 

Total distance: 2074 mlle{s) (333B km) 

Airline rules & regulations 

Total duraUon: 5hr 6mn (5hr 58mn with connections) 

• Please note that the most restrictive set of rules applies to your entire Itinerary. 
• Minneapolis, MN (MSP-AIJ Airports) to Washington, DC {WAS-All Airports) 

Ticket changes may incur penalties and/or increased fares. 
• Washington, DC {WAS.:An Airports) to Orange County, CA (SNA-John Wayne Intl.) 

Ticket Is nonrefundable. A fee of $100.00 will be charged for itinerary changes after the ticket is 
issued. 

• Orange County, CA (SNA-John Wayne Intl.) to Minneapolis, MN (MSP-AII Airports) 
Ticket is nonrefundable. A fee of $1 OD.OD wlll be charged for Itinerary changes after the ticket is 
issued. 

• Tickets are nontransferable and name changes are not allowed. 
• This price includes a nonrefundable $5.00 booking fee. 
• Please read important information regarding airline llabllity limitations. 
• Other penalties may apply. 
• See an oveivlew of all the rules and restrictions applicable for this fare. 
• View the complete penalty rules for changes and cancellations associated with this fare. 

I 

Customer Support 
Itinerary number: 111462676552 

If you have questions about your reservation, fill out our itinerary assistance form. We'll respond within 
24 hours: For immediate assistance call Expedia.com at 1-BDO~EXPEDIA or 1-404-728-B787 and have 
the Itinerary number ready. 

http://www.expedia.com/pub/agent.dll?qscr=open&itid= 114626765&vwtp=4 12/8/2004 



..=.. 
.~AT&T Wireless 

ROBERTS EVANS 
11171 12TH ST N 
LAKE ELMO MN 55042-9600 

SUMMARY OF MONTHLY CHARGES FOR ACCOUNT 16a6977a 
Wireless N1,1mber 612-8?9-1383 

. . 
Your billing cycle began on 10/21 and ended on 11/20. 

Current Monthly Charges 
Monthly Service Charges 

. Home Airtim~ Charges 
Home Long Distance Charges 
Messaging, Content, Application & Wi-Fi 

· Roaming Charges 
other Charges and Credits 
Taxes, Surcharges & Regulatory Fees 

Total ~urrent Monthly Charges DUE .,PON RJ:.CFJP.T 
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 

You can now pay your invoice online @ www.a~irel~~s.~9rp/o~ 
AT& 1 WIRELESS APPRECIATES YOUR ijU$1f\JlzSS 

·. 76.73 
71.75 

.00 

.00 

.OQ 
6.00 

19.87 

,..uoouu11a I 

• attwlreless.com 
• 1-800-888-7600 

· • 611 frDm your wlreless phone 
t TTYuseis-1 B664-AWS-TTY 

Date of ln'{oice: 11/22/04 

174.35 

+~:}5>+ 3fu4+1."i~ 
. + R.cJS-

Q_- ~n,.+s-:: 39,1!, 

+ 
~q.'2,f 

f'~4
·~74.35 

Note: => 
WePrlnton 
Front and Back 



Account Name 
ROBERTS EVANS· 

Account Number 
16869778 

PAYMENTS ·J:'.ND JWJUSTMENTS 

DETAIL OF PAYME!\IT~ 
11/06104 PAYMENT RECEIVED • THANK YOUI · 

TOTAL OF PAYMENTS RECEIVED THROUGH11/22/04 

SUMMARY OF CHA~GES 

FOR 612-859 .. 1383 • ROBERT EVANS 
MONTHLY SERVICE CHARGES 
10/21/04 Through 1-1/20/04 

MONTHLY SERVICE - DIGIT Al. ONE RATE $59.99 
CALL WAITING 
INTL.DIALING 
CALI.ERIC . · 
PCS VOlCEMAIL W/Nl:JMERIC 
AT&T 2-WAY TEXT·MSG $D;00 
MOBILE TOMOBll£·NATL 
REGULATORY PROGRAMS FEE 

TOTAL MONTHL Y·SERVICE·CHARGES 

HOME AIRTIME CHARGES . . 
10/20/04 Through 11/20/04 -·oJGITALONE RATE'.$59.99 

Category 

WO.MOBILE TO MOBILE 
INCL:.UDED·IN PLAN 
ADDITIONAL MINUTES 

TOT-AL HOME AIRTIMEiCHARGES 

OTHER CHARGES AND CREDITS 
DETAIi. BILLING 
411 INFO - 4 CALLS 

TOTAi. OTHER t:HARGES''J\ND CREDITS 

Date Of Invoice 
11/22/04 

" 

Minutes 

118,0 
-450,0 
205;0 

'ffllJ 

166,28CR 

69.99 
,00 
.DO 

·:88 · 
,00 

14.99 
1,75 

·Rate ·Charge 

,ODO ,00 
.• ODO .OD 
.35D 71,75 

,00 
6,00 

"'R:75 

TAXES, SURCHARGES & REGULATORY FEES 
FEDERAL TAX . 4.78 

10,32 STATE TAXES . 
UNIVERSAi. CONNECTMTY CHARGE 
911 TAX/J"ACIP FEE 

TOTAL TAXES, SURCHARGES & REGULATORY FEES 

TOTAL CURRENT MONTHLY-CHARGES 

4j 

'"'·· 

166.28CR 

76.73 

71,76 

6,00-

19.87 

· 174.35 

;. 

~AT&T Wireless 

J-IOME AIRTIM_I; AND LONG QIS"f ANCE CH~GE$ 
VOICE USAGE FOR 612-859-1383 

Ref· Date Time 
•. 00D110/20 3:11P 

000210/20 3:34P 
000310/20 3:45P 
·ooo41D/2D 3:46P 
000510/20 3:48P 
000B 1D/20 4:11P 
000710/2D -4:57P 
0DDB 10/20 4:5BP 
0009 10/20 5:0 
001010/20 6:0 
001110/20 -
0D1210/2D 
00131D/20 ·6:16P 
0D1410/20 - ---

Number Cllll!!d 

~ltss1-1a~. 
411 . 
21B-'TS3-8400 
612-1159-13~. 

411 . 
218-753-6400 
B77-472-6335 
218~827-3152 
411 : 
411 ... 
218-::!B7-2448 
651-4:36-2375 

001610/20 -- ·-· 
001610/24 6:35P 651-436-2375 

· 001110/24 9:32P. 651-43~2375 
001810/24 11:05P 651-436-2375 
001910/25 10:44A 512-604-845D 
002010/25 10:50A 65~-464-377.5 
00211D/25 '10:59A ·612-616-4853 
002210/25 11:0DA-M RET-RIEVAL 
0D2310/25 11:0BA '612-604'6450 
002410/26 11:14A 
002510/26 1 :49P . 
002610/25 1.:51P 612-6()4:8450 
0D2710/25 2:2BP .612-5B1-2309. 
002810/25 2:30P 612-581-2039 
002910/25 2:53P ,612-581-2039 
003D 10/25 . 2:55P ·M 952-'25Q.;2252 
003110/25 3:20? ·952-1347~59 
003210/25 3:46P 612~518-9132 
003310/25 S:4BP 651-436-2375 
003410/25 3:49P M RETRIEVAL 
D03510/25 .3:S0P :B12-5B1-2D39 
003610/25 5:43P 
003710/26 -7:38A . 812-60+.8450 
003B 10/26 B:02A 512•804-5383 
003910/26 B:12A 651-4911-9735 
00401D/26 8:13A 651-464-3775 
004110/26 8!1 BA M 763-360-3594 
0042 10/26 5:03P 612-604-6450 
004310/25 7:4BP M RETRIEVAi. 
D044 10127 6:22A M RETRIEVAL 
004510/27 8:36A 
00461D/27 8:44A 603-225-040D 
004710/27 2:50P M 
0D4810/27 4:0SP 
004910/27 4:05P 
005010/27 6:47P 
005110/28 11:25A 
005210/28 12:03P 612-604-6450 
005310/2B 12:34P 
005410/28 12:51P 
005510/28 2:21P ; 
005610/28 B:26P M RETRIEVAL 
005710/28 B:43P 651-436-2375 
005S 10/28 8:44P 563-933-4342 
005910/29 B:5SA M RETRIEVAL 
006010/29 7:11A 612-604-8450 
'00611D/2B B:21A 612-604-645D 
DC621DJ28 8:26A 411 ·-
0D5310/29 B:2BA 218-663,7201 
006410/29 8:59A 218-390.:2660 · 
D08510/2ll -9:24A 612-6!J4.645D 
006810/ZS 10:15A 21HS0-21ff!O 

' ·i 
f 
I 

cans 
Clllls To ·From •=Minutes. 
GRANDMRAIS:ml :MN -~ 
411 jNFO ·.MN · ,0 
411 NFO ··MN . 
TOWER MN. ·· ·1MN 2;0 
MINNEAPOl:S'Mlil·•MN' 1:0 
INCOMING •MN 2.0 
411 INFO •lMN 13:JJ) 
TOWER MN :MN. 3.0 
800 SERV. "MN . 3;0 
BABBITT MN . MN . gt2 
4111NFO .-MN ;o 
411 INFO ,MN · 
GRANDMRAIS,MN=MN . 
STCRXBEACH•MN!MN 4:0 
-INCOMING ·:MN · 2:0 
STCRXBEACH11i1N:MN • 3,0 
S'l"ORXEIEACH MN,MN · · ~.O 
S-TCROIXBCH•Ml'PMP ·1.0 
ST PAl:lL 'MN • ;MP ;6:0 
'TWINCmes·,MN "MP :a;u 

:MINNEAPOl.:S'MN <MP 1:0 
·LOCAL tMP .to 
'ST-PAUL ·MN ·;MP 2l0 
'INCOMING ·-;MP .2,0 
INCOMING ·;MP 2.U 
ST PAUL '.MN ·,~MP 1~0 
·MINNEAPOl:S!MN.iMP ~;() 
MINNEAP.Ot;SiMN• IMP : 2:0 . 
'MINfilEAPOl:SIMN. 11v!P .'2:0 
.-Bl.:.OOMING!i'C;l!MN~MP •·:6,0 
TWJNCmES•MN ·!MP .a:o 
:MlNNEAPOts:MN •,MP ~:O 
'.STCROIXBCJ:llMN,!MP ·1,0 
LOCAL iMP 1;0 
MINNEAPOl:SiMN ·iMP :2;0 
·-INCOMING :iMP a.o 
ST.PAUL ·MN . <MP -5!0 
MINNEAPOL;S-'MN ~'MP' ·2,0 
TWINCITll:SMN .;;MP. ·:2;il 
TWlNCITIJ:S:MN :•MP ·5,0 
TWINOITIES-MN · '•MP 3,0 
MINNEAPOl:S'MN ·:MN 2.0 
LOCAL ,!MP -1,D 
LOCAL MP .1.0 
INCOMING . :-:MP 1.0 
CONCORD NH -:,MP · :r.o 
INCOMING ···MP 12.0 
INCOMING . •:·'MP .2;0 

INCOMING ;MP 2:0 
NCOMING . ··MP -3.0 

INCOMING · .MP 1.0 
ST PAUL MN MP 5,0 
INCOMING ·-MP. 14,0 
INCOMING . ''MP ·:f4,0 
INCOMING . · MP ·-.9,0 
LOCAL ,. MP 3.0 
STCROIXBCH MN·· MP ~-1 •. 
STRAWBRYPT-IA. MP . 
LOCAL MP' . 
STPAUL MN . MP 1.0 
MINNEAPOLS MN 'MN a 411 INFO •-:MN • 
TOFTE MN . :MN 
MOBILE ... '·'MN . 
MINNEAPOLS MN·,MN 4:0 
M06JI.E ··"''.;•MN .,,2;0-

. :.· .•. ,.-. 

, 
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-Long 
·rur Distance Total 

.oo .oo 

.DO 

.OD 
,00 
.oo 
.oo 
.co 
,DO 
·,00 
.oo 
,00 
.oo 
.OD 
;00 
:oo 
:oo .oo 
;00 
:-00 
.co 
.oo 
;OD 
.oo 
,00 
:oo 
.OD 
,00 

··.DO 
,OD 
;00 
.oo .oo 
.oo .:oo ;oo 
.OD 
;OD 
,OD 
;oo 
.OD .oo 
.OD 
.oo 
,00 .oo 
,DO 
;00 
;00 
,OD 
.oo 
;00 
.00 
.00 
.OD .oo 
,DD 
.oo 
.OD 
.00 
,00 
,00 
,DO 
.00 
.OD 
.00 

~ .. __ ,, ... _ ... ··-·-·-7T;-----r: ... 7 .. ·- .. --· -.. ··---... -... - .. ,_ .. _T_., .. . 



Account Name 
ROBERTS EVANS 

Account Number 
16869778 

Date of Invoice 
11/22/04 

HOME AIRTIME AND LONG DISTANCE CHARGES (CONTINUED) 

VOICE USAGE FOR 612-859-1383 
Calls 

Ref Dale Time Number Called Calls To From •. Minutes 
019911117 7:1BA A 411 
020011/17 9:47A 
020111/17 4:35P M 952-250-2262 
020211/17 4:47P 
020311/17 8:46P 651-436-2375 
0204 11/1'7 .S:49P ·. M 952-250-2252 
020511/18 B:50A 651-249-7037 
020611118 B:55A 563-933-4342 
020711118 9:01A 612-604-6450 
020B 11118 9:23A 
020911/18 4:30P M 763-360-3694 
021011/18 4:38P 612-604-6450 
021111/1B 4:4BP 507-423-5416 
021211/16 4:54P ·502-217-1616 
021311/18 10:30? · 651-,43~2375 

· 021411/19 B:33A 651-249-7037 
021511/19 10:43A M·RETRIEVAL 
021611/19 12:0aP M .RETRIEVAL 
021711/19 1:17P M'R!;TRIEVAL 
02181,1/19 1:34P M ·RETRIEVAL 
02.1911/19 1:36P 602-211-1516 
022011/19 4:D7P M 
022111/19 4:0BP M 612-961.:s.?51 
0222 ~ 1/19 5:34P 612-604-o45D 
022311/19 5:35P 651-436-2375 
022411/19 5:35P 6~2-604-6450 
022511/19 6:01P M 
022611/19 9:11P 651-438-2375 
022111119 s:14P .es1-11a,.a197 
022811/20 11:57P M RETRIEVAL 

411 INFO MP 
INCOMING MP 
Ell.OOMINGTO MN MP 
INCOMING MP 
STCROIXBCH·MN MP 
·BLOOMINGTO.MN MP 
1WINcmes,MN ;MP 
STRAWBRYPT IA ·MP 
STPAUL MN MP 
INCOMING MP 
1WINCmEs MN PA 
STPAUL MN ;pA 
COTTONWOo• ,M'P.A 
LOl:JISVILLE-KV PA 
STCROIXBCl':l·MN PA 
1WINCmES·MN PA 
MINNEAPOLS'MIII ·PA 
MINNEAPOLS:MN · =PA 
MINNEAP.<:JL:S MN :pA 
.MINNEAPOLS:MN 'PA 
LOUISVILLE·KV 'PA 
li;JCOMING ·P.A 

· MINNEAPOLS,MN ·PA 
ST•PAUL •MN . :pA. 
STCROIXBCl:IMN •PA 
ST PAUL :MN ''PA 
:INCOMING .:PA 
'STCROIXBCf-t:MN •MP 
TWINCITTES·MN :t,11p 
·LOCAL MP 

4f 
1.0 
8.0 
'3.0 . 

26.0 . d:8:, 
4,0 
2.0 
7.0 

cH::> 
.2,0 
:a.o 
1,0 
2,0 
1,0 
2.0 

.'2.0 ·a.a 
~.o 
·1;0 
:1;0. 
.-1,0 
2.0 

"'=1,0 

~ 

Long 
Air Distance 
.70 

2.10 

2.00 
1.05 

1'.40 
1,75 
1.40 
,70 

.3;~5 
t.40 
.• 70 

1,05 
.. as 

1;05 

;as 
··.:35 
..• '10 
.)35 

4:55 

Total 
.70 

2,10 
• .DD 

2,80 
1.05 .,oo 

··1,40' 
1.75 
·1-.40 

,70 
--;oo 
3,15 
-=1.110 

;70 
-~:05 

.as 
,OD 
.\00 
JOO 

.,;00· 
1.05 
.;OO 

· '·00 : :·35· 
·-·~5 

;JO .. 
i:.'00 
:35 

'i:165 -. ~o 

TOT-AL HOME·AIRTIME·AND !.ONG·D15TANCE·CHARGES '77-3.0 7.1;75 :oo 1-1·;75 

CALL CHAMCTI:RISTICS: 
M = Moblle1o·Mob1Je,.A = 411-INFO Calls,-.W-= C:allWaltlng 

CALL ORIGINS: . . 

MN ., MINNESOTA, MP = MINNEAPOLIS, IA-= IOWA,- PA ::i'PENNSYCVANIA 
' 

~L~~~~~t,~J~~;~g:~cg:~:~~w~~~~~~~;:e!~i~VICE, 

-~AT&T Wi reles,s 
~ 

Page 5 of6 

. . . . . 
..,..\T-HfS"SPAOE;~NTENTJONAL:LY lEFT;BLANK -lrlrlr 

.;~ : 
... _ ................ ·········-···~·---~----~Tl .r.1 , rll r------i-_:_:_ ___ ~-- -;-- -----······-·' . 



.•. 
;....,' 

BEST bJESTERt..f rnLLS GHURCH Il"r~ 
6633 ARLINGTON BLVD 
Ff1LLS CHURCH~ VA. 22042. 
703 532-9000 800 528-1234 

E\Jf°~NSII ROBERT 
11100 WAYZATA BLVD 
HOPKIMS 
1'1hl. ~,5305 

\ 

12/16/l)ll 

T lt1-WHL# 
An·i•1:1l 
De pair tur.:? 

1161.7270 
12/15/04 
1.2/1,;;/04 

No. In party 1 
f{IJQHl U .. 238 
Gr~up # BEST 

Folio 04377 Reservation Hl/9116-162 -91l6 

Desc1r i pt.ion Amtitlil t 

• 1.2/15/04 fi'C R!11f.:T::1 2.38 .L ao.10 7.21 
2 12/15/04 SEC/~JAF!RTY El'{ tt·::-c:238 1 » (),) a i)!:1 

3 12/16/()4 F'AYl'!Et~T VISA/NC 8676~• 88. 36- • 0(• 
4428278823024995 Afl01 '5180 02/0~. 

* CHECI( OUT :I-

(Check Out) JESS Th~nk You Balance .(l(l 

' 



Nnme & Address 

EVANS II, ROBERT 
RSN # 22128046 

SANTA ANA, CA 92707 

CONFIRMATION NUMBER: 64679417 

12/17/04 PAGE 1 

. ~. . :-: ·. -· 

cw 
DOUBLETREE 

CLUB HOTEL• 
OJIAl!IOE COUNTt AIILl'OR.T 

Room 
Arrival Date 
Departure Date 

7 Hutton Centre Drive • Santa Ann, CA 92707 
Phone{714)751-2400 • Fax(714)662-7935 

Reservations 
www.dtclubornnl!eco.com or 1-800-222-TREE 

426/BDDN 
12/16/0410:06PM 
12/17 /046:42AM 

Adult/Child 1/0 
RoomRnte 

RATE PLAN S-A•1 
HH# 
AL: 
CAR: 

;_'.· .. , ... ·.:; oi\:rs .,' ., -: ·,::.~91;·_:. r .-,;.,, .. ,/_;.;:., :_,:::-·:--·\·<1\'.;_:)~~q~Q!i\°-·· .. ·· ·· · .... 
121~~0\ ..... ;,_;.::·~:Jirt : .. :;;~R-NET A~~ess·., •·:;:;}::::'/···;·: .. ? .. : . '-:,· 

·\. ·.-··At:10uN1·· ·. , .. :.·.. :·.-., ·· 
. ·~· .. . :. . ·. 

!-:.::: --~ 
,p 

... 

12/16/04 1109295 9% - TAX MOVIE/INTERNET 
12/17/04 1109663 vs -ttttA-H••-•4995 

TELEPHONE. 
OTHER 

•AILYTCTAL 

**BALANCE** 

EXPENSE REPORT SUMMARY 

12/16/04 STAYTOTA_~.-
$7.95 $7.9q ...--11) 
$0.72 $0.12' '\;~ . 

HtJtofl1I-IHon.ors'0

• 

~·= .. 

ACCOUNT NO. 
vs -Htt"**4995 

CARD MEMBE!t NAME 
EVANS II, ROBERT 

CARD MEMBE!t'S SIGNATURE 

X 
MEIICJIAND15!1 All0/DllSllllVICl!S PllllCIWl!ll 011 nus CARD 51V.U.NOT 611 RESOLD DltREtllKNElJ FORA CAsll l!El'IIIID. 

TheHilffnFarrri!y I ~n -
Cfl? 

OOUILETlltE.• 
llCIIUl-.lllffll-AilHll<l•u 

DATEOFOIARGE 
12/16/04 

AI.ITHORIZATION 
007110 

PIJRCHASES&SERVICES 

TAXES 

TIPS & MISC. 

TOTALAMOUNr 

57.95 
$0.72 

($8.67) 

$0.00 

FOUO NOJCHECK NO. 
1TT373 A 

I mmAL 

-8.67 

0 

L 
. :-,}· 

I 

0 



r 

~ ~c.--v'.) ~D,,c_ . 
WELCOME TO IHOP #570 
6655 Arlington BLVD. 

FALLS CHURCH, VIRGINIA 22042 
(703)237-5191 

Date: Oec15'04 OB:46PM 
Card''Type: Visa/M.C. 
Accf #: XXXXXXXXXXXX4995 
Exp Date: 02/06 
Auth Code: 015154 
Check: 1341 
Table: 135[1 
Server: 1059 Kathy M 

ROBERTS EVANS II 

Subtotal: 8.59 

Tip: t- ).O~ 

Total: _______ _ 

Signature 
I agree to pay above total 

according to my card agreement. 
***GUEST COPY*** 

I 
/ 

; 

HMSHOST 
STARBUCl<S H13 

O'HARE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT 

i 1369 Char ioe 
! - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -- - - - - - - - - - - -
; 

!CH~ 8803 DEC16'04 8:04PM GST 1 
l . --·- - - -- - -- - - - - - - - .. - - .. - - - - - - - - - - -

' 1 RST BEEF PANINI 6.29 

SUBTOTAL 6.29 
TAX 0.63 
AMOUNT PAID 6 . 92 
XXXXXXXXXXXX4995 XX/XX 
VISA AO 4* 6 .92 

· -s. 5 I 
-~3 

I ' 

.l 



225 South 6th Stl""eet 
P.O. Box 25 

MINNEAPOLIS M.N. 55402 

Fee Computer Nu~.ber: 
Cashier: 
Tr-ansaction Number! 
Entel""ed: 
Exited! 
Ticket #17892 
Rate: 
Total Fee: 
Cash: 
Change: 

1 
ANIKA ID #2 

73596 
12/16/04 08: 19 
12/15/04 1 D:41 

Dispense!"" #3 
US BANK 
$11.00 
$20.00 
$9.00 

Thank Yiltl for choosi 119 
,5 rAillnAAfl PllAk' I hlO 

ChinJs 
Asia Fresh 

11300 Wayzata Blvd. Ste G 
Minnetonka MN 55305 

952-345-5010 

Host: KELLY 
BOB 

BOB 

Order Type: To Go 

Chicken Stir Fry 
Mandarin •range 
8!'•1'Jn Rice 

Sub Tcital 
Tax 

To Ga Total 

Cash 

Change 

Life is a ,Journey, 
l'lek t~lth Fd•~:ids. 

,·•~ . I.,, I 

12/09/2004 
1:34 PM 

20107 

6,75 

6.75 
0.44 

7.19 

8.00 

0.81 

1·. 

Chin's 
Asia Fresh 

11300 ~Jayzata Blvd. Ste G 
Minnetonka MN 55305 

952-345-5010 

47 

. ri:,zt: ASHLEY 12/ 11 /20liii 
J • 

"'' 
l_l,Llel Type: Dine In 

Cl:inese Chicken Salad 
1/2 Thai Spring Roll 

Sub Total 
Tax 

Dine In Total 

Visa itXXXXXXXXXXXX4995 
Auth :011152 Exp 0206 

SIGNATURE: 

Life is a Journey, 
Wok ,,:~th Friends. 

---- Che,..,K ::~~. ::d 

1:251-'M 
20061 

6,Qtl 
2.5ft 

8.50 
0,55 .. 

9.05 .. 

9.05 

... 
i 

·,1 
• -1 



·,·:•·· 

I" 
0

MPl.S .. ST.· P
0

ALiL--INTEiiNATIOMAL A.IRPO.RT i 

LINDBERGH TERMINAL; 

THANK YOU ( 
612-726-5985 

-------------------
SALES RECEIPT 

GENERAL PARKING - TRANSIENT 
TRANSACTION NUMBER 
ENTRY TIME/DATE 
PAYMENT TIME/DATE 
LANE 
TICl{ET 
LICENSE 
OPERATOR 
FEE 
TOTAL 
VISA 
Pay m/c Transaction Ref 
Authur i.zi:1lion r.ode 

23348 
13:52 12-15-04 
00: 15 12-18-04 

Booth 18 
26340 

MN JND611 
364 

$45.00 
$45.00 

*********~*4995 
3500005620 

00B15i 

,/ I ~" «.ra •. _.,ec.. . ; 
RETAIN AS PROOF OF PAYMENT 

L PARKING SPACE U / EXPIRATION TIME/ J~!!ilii!i]lllji!i' 
. ""'-"=bl,l,,~~~- Jll!ffiiuiill,l!!,r 

~ 
12l09 09:38 AM 1210911:23 AM 

1/ DATE(/ PAID/ 
45/Dl 

Schlumberger 

4428 21ss ,?3•2 499s···i5't' 
r""--A-,-lfn!.-,--No-. --,----....--..--,------r---lN111Al5--:-::--,-_ - •-T..xl<-. -E -, 

;1 _~.··, .. 

54 79530· 
JR/22/-03 O?/Ob V 

ROBER~ ~ EVAN~ I I 
1gc}3 

• '.:(' 1 "'( "'l ·: 1 ·11 , •. 

l•,. • ., - I • . .- ! 
CAB ·.NT · P. .IS LL 
V n;; RA I .. ;, A r A 

Bank of America. ~ 
•..,-

'· -i:!i• ..... ,. i .®AN. CLASS UNIT COST 

IMPORTANT: RETAIN THIS COPY FOR 
STATEMENT VERIFICATION 

• SEND 

\ 
\ 

' --?," -=-::.:r,_.,,,_ •• -'-. -- ----·- . ----- -·--·-·--------~-' 

THANK YOO FOR RIDING WITH US! .•· . 

DATE J 11/6;,o v( AMOUNT$ 14 . 6 a 

Far ... F-__::;_.=.,. ____ _ 

Owner/Op~nme. 

RECEIVED FROM r"} J 

FROM ,4 \( \ 1•(1 ~ .}-6 V'l U/v 

DESTINATION /, ¢ ? (7 ...,_.rf:,,V 
CAB# 6s (.__ DRIVERI.D.# ~ f 21 
DRIVERS NAME --.SCJ )·, t £I / 

t 



' 

DATE l 1-({eo/o * AMOUNT$ *:,5"'°£­
RECEIVED'FROM ---------­

FROM \C..F-
DESTINATION ~ 
CAB#----- DRIVER I.•.# ___ _ 

DRIVERS NAME-----------

Thank you for choosing \ 1/\,{i 
California Yellow Cab! 

,.. 00 
Receipt amount v~ ::_i}-

Cab# ~~I~ Driver Name: ~ . · 

www.califormayello:::: 
i .____ 

µ_r¾LCF 
J • HN~S 

C:Ao-E 
9300 LEE HIGHWAV 
FAIRFAlh lJA 22031 

**:-~******* 
703/5'11-0318 

12/16/04 
000D11#.,:;.335 00Oi 

SERI.J.001 

LUNCH SPECIAL n$0.65 
LUMCH SPECIAL T 1 $1.29 
MDSE ST $1.94 
TAHi $0.10 

CASH -$2 ... 04 

r 

HMSHOST 
STARBUCl(S H13 

DJHARE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT 

1359 Charioe 

CHI< 8820 DEC16J04 8:25PM GST 1 

1 TALL MOCHA FRAPP 3.19 

SUBTOTAL 3.19 
TAX 0.32 
AMOUNT PAID 3 .. 51 
XXXXXXXXXXXX4996 XX/XX 
VISA . AO 4* 3 .51 

__ __I 

12/16/04 
•00011tt3-306 0001 

SEF..'lJ.001 

LUNCH SPECIAL Ti $l~. 79 
MDSE ST $4.79 

$0.24 

~h'TlTI~lL $5 .. 03 
CASH $10.03 
CHANGE $5.DD 

\ 

\ 

J 
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LOCKRIDGE GRINDAL NAUEN P.L.L.P. 
Attorneys at Law 

SUITE2200 
100 WASHINGTON AVENUE SOUTH 
MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55401 

TELEPHONE (612) 339-6900 

Mr. Thomas Micheletti 
Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
Suite 305 
11 100 Wayzata Boulevard 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

DATE 12/01/04 

STATEMENTNO. 6322 
CLIENTNO. 04493-0002 

General and Administrative Advice 

Privileged or Confident~al Information Redacted 

r 

.1 



Excelsior Invoice Nos. 1 ( Page 1 oft 

INVOICE 
James M. Milkovich 
Milkovich Energy Consulting & Associates, Inc 

952-942-8481 

10051 Gristmill Ridge 
Eden Prairie, lVIN 55347 .. 

Item# Description of Services 

Please refer to the attached spread sheet for details. 

Billable Hours This Invoice: 175.5 Hours@$125 = $21,937.50 
Expenses This Invoice: -----~$!!:!:2~0~~---
Total Invoice: $22,141.71 

Payment Terms: 15 days 
Wire Transfer Information: 
Wells Fargo 
Eden Prairie Office 
MACN9201-0ll 
Eden Prairie, MN 55344 

Account Nos.: 1480882420 
Wire Routing Nos.: 121000248 

Success Fee This Invoice: 175.5 Hours@$150= 
Payment Terms: Upon :financial close. 

11- . .. 54tl 



at c11a1ct "a llL1 

COMFORT INN HARRISBURG 
100 A E. SERIGHT STREET 

HARRISBURG, IL 62946 USA 

(618) 252-2442 

MILKOVICH, JIM 

2101 WAUKEGAN RD 

BANNOCKBURN, IL 60015 

Post Data 

11/15/04 

11/15/04 

11/15/04 

11/16/04 

DescripUon 

ROOM CHARGE 

STATE TAX 

CITY/COUNTY TAX 

VISA PAYMENT 

Account: 124118 

Date: 11116/04 

Page: 1 ar 1 
\ 

Room: 126 LGDS 

·c0n1miint 

Arrival Date: 11115/04 21:18 

Departure Date: 11/16104 07:29 

Frequent Traveler ID: 

You ware checlced out by: CRVS 

Yau were checked In by: ANGIE 

:(· 
#126 MILKOVICH, JIM 

STATE TAX 

CITY/COUNTY TAX 

VISA PAYMENT 
Acct xxxxxxxxxx~ 

56.95 

3.42 

2.B5 

--63.22 

Balance Due: 0.00 

If payment by credit card, I agree lo pay Iha above total chall!e amount according lo the card Issuer agreamenL 

x __________________ _ 

HPLS-SI.L~~- . 1EP.ttfllifrl AlRPORT 

612-726-5985 

TRl~L s LE(&i~tel Jo< 
ENT Y Tl 1: 06:08 11-1toij 
fA~ ENT T TE 16:12 11-17-011 tf E1 &10th 20 
~~NSE 26605 
FEBf\TOR 999 
T TAL $LJ2 $~cYO 
i1s ********•••~ ta, 01/c Transaction Ref 3BOOOOQ~87 
Authar·izat illn (;ode 316627 

n --
COMFORT INN HARRISBURG 

100 A E. SERIGHT STREET 
HARRISBURG, IL 62946 USA 

Room: 126 

Arrival Dale: 11/15/04 

Departure Date: 11/16/04 

Account: 124118 

Frequent Travelar ID: 

Merchant Number: 1234567B9 

Approval Number: 

Card Type: VJ 

Date: 11116/2004 
•" cnau:L 11ar11-1 (618) 252-2442 

JIM MILKOVICH 

2101 WAUKEGAN RD 

BANNOCKBURN, IL 60015 

-Card Number: XlOOCXXlOOC~ 

Credit Card Exphallon: xw 

Total: 63.22 

Ir payment by credit c:ard, I agme lo pay Iha above total charge amount according ta 
Iha card Issuer agmemanL 

x __________________ _ 



.. 
.. 

.u.·-u'I A'.L"l'I ·.r.J.D..Ley J:'ar.K: J.L 
WINGATE INN·. 

18421 NORTH CREEK DRIVE 
TINLEY P.AR.K IL 60477 

(708) 532-9300 

Acct:ti= PS0249-00 
Room# 407 

Rate Code 
Group 

Room Type 
Room Rate 

K11 
89.99 

Arrive NOV 16 04 16:54 
MI::'.JKOVIC..>i/JIM Depart NOV i7 04 

BANNOCKBURN TRAVEL MANAGE 
2101 WAUKEGAN ROAD 
BANNOCKBURN IL 60015 

Payment VI Exp: I 
=================~====================================================;=======-= 

Date Description Reference Room Charges . C:redi::s 
=============================================================================---

NOV 16 
.NOV 16 
NOV 16 
NOV 17 

'ROOM CHARGE 
CITY TAX 
STATE TAX 
VISA PAYMT 

89.99! 
3.60 
.5.40! 

98.99 
===============================~============================================--== 

Balance Due: .co; 
============ 

I agree that my liability for this bill is not waived. 

Authorized Signature: ------'---------------------------
'-=~=-=e. :i-~:.s· ~s::!.l!.~? !.s .:.::dere--=e-~l:· :nc.ed m:c .c:..era;:.e:! !mde::- llce::se ~= ':~!:5ra::e ~c:. =~ac= :?:.e !ac!.::!.:7 :-.a:.a:e::- ::.:s: 
·•-!.~ s:..: ~.:es-:.i:= £DO".::: :e b:.:..:. ~!-::ga-:.e = a.:d !.:s a.::!.:.:.a.:;as ::ay co::.:ac::. :-::-.: -=cr".:.t goads a::.d se::--'"!cc:s. ::· z-.;. ~=a:c= === -:.e 

::e ==--:-:.a:::.e;. :Jy :=.e :!:e:sc:- c= !.:s a!!!.:.=..a:es. w::-i;e !:s a: W~sate =• ='C ~ax 29?31:l. !W'"--eap;.:.:.s, ~ 5:5~2";"-:;7:. 

( 



.. 30 Rockefeller Plaza, New York, NY 10112 

CHADBOURNE tel 212-408-5100 fax 212-541-5369 

&PARKELLP 

CREDIT SUISSE FIRST BOSTON 
11 Madison Avenue 
19th Floor 
New York, New York 10010 

Attention: Steven Cheng 

FOR PROFESSIONAL SERVICES rendered,for the period from 
August 13, 2004 through October 4, 2004 in connection with the 
Mesab,a project (see attached print-out): 

Statement No. 3743-0351 

December 2, 2004 

DISBlJRSEMENTS ............................................................ . 

$4,105.00 

$ 15.84 

TOTAL .................. .-...................................... . 

WIRE TRANSFER INSTRUCTIONS: 

JP Morgan Chase Banlc 
1211 A venue of the Americas 
New York, NY 10036 
Attn: Linda Tanner 
For: Chadbourne & Parke LLP 
Account No.: 001-006843 
ABANo.: 02i 000 021 (Domestic) 
Swift No.: CHASUS33 (International) 
Invoice/Statement No. 3743-0351 

Pleas~y~lCyrei~yfil"f-ment No. on payment. 
Federal and New York State tax identification number: 13-4990295 

$4.120.84 



Aa:ounl Number 
XXXX-X 

CloelngDll!P 

11/16/04 
-P~a3al_B :":- · ;· 

. ,: . 

. -' --- .... -- - '. •'• _.,_. .,_;·•:::'. , .. _: ----· .... -----·· ..... '" ..................... __ ·-··· ...... ____ . ···-··--··. ·--- .. · -· -- . ',-·· . __ ._ ... ' -
lew ~ctlvity·co)'itl~~~~=·. · ·. . . · · : ... . :_ , · ·Am~-t. 

• ·:· •• O O •'8 ·: O • :. O .:·: _; ·::_,.f" 0 O O 

-J/20/04 ·0NORTHWEST-AIALINES M!NNEAPOLIS MN '.·. :: .'. r ... · . << .'. ·. ;'° :\_ ·,·. ·:_:-·.: . :~~~:j9·/ " .. 
. ·-·N0RTBWESTAIRL.lt,JES ':'•:• · .. · •,• .. .. 

·F.ram:' ::-:.). ·:: ·· _ _..: . . To: Carrier: Class: 
MINNEAPOUS' MN.. ·. _BALTIMORE MD NW H1 · ...... 

·.-. . .. , ,.: 

. · ' --:·:· ·;, i • = ' MINNEAPOLIS MN NW · . . . 1-11 . , 
Ticket Number. D1221089555992 Data of Departure: 11/29 · 
Passen=iier=Narpa:.JORGENSEN/JU ..... • ... ··, .... 

:·.i : 

0/21/~: ·.:'.:~i.id~~:fu~::1~971490D MN · · ... _}\Jo.~·tem.b~-,.5~1,~_;· .:···: >"~'!1;_13?., 
~~ · TIPKEJM,AS,:~,Ai~~ 4t) -~EW:VOAK NY /) I I j:-J'__ ,t!) -/ ·-./} . ', .· 271;>.4D·~ 
.. i::· ... -~~--~_-:rl:.!e,~,-.,· :·,-.. _· Yu5~_.. ·-=·rvi:r.r-7-1~U#6t_k-: :_·_· ... .-··:, ... 
0/26/04 .. OFAOEMAX.JNG,.07.0SINVEAGRDVE HEIGHTMN ... , . ·. · ·· ' .. · ·159,74/ l 
• .. ,,. . · , 0Fi=ici{sui:i#t1eii·ss01if · • . · . . - .. .. .. · · ........ :· · .- , 

1,105/04 ~ON.¢.~jf~tiP.ER~TO~ZON.COM WA . .. .. ... ·. . ',. : :, ., ·, ... :-.-, .. ,. .. · _· ... -~;B.16 V : 
tJ!E_RQ~~!?~.$E;-.,_· . · ·' ; . . .: . ' 
AMZ-SUP.ERSTORE . . .. · .. <. _.; : . 
Fioc=No.:oro1.6i31564 • 

11ii6l04' ... OFF,lq~'.'i~p.'.'Q7.051~VER GROVE HEIGHTMN . . ' . . . ' . . . '• :: " ' ; ·-:" . >: ;~5;4:7-✓ 
.·· •.• ::.--: -·-?.F~Gi.SIJP.-RLI!:;~_-~507.6-- · ___ ·----.--•------------------- .• · .. •. ,· ,; . ,· .• · ____ .• .. -.------ · ....... -'. __ · ,~---·:··: 

.~-~·-.. ·. _· OF,FIP,J=._MA;:~-~p'.;,~!qt~r;.A~H~OO~ . OH . .. ·. 1.7,00( 
·.,,· :'· · · . OFFICE·SUP.P.UES=44122 .. ·: :. ·. ·. . ... ' ' ·. . . ; _., .. :. :;- . ··· ·. · .. : · _: · .· ·;1~. - ·,NaATh!Wei.i-i.iifitJij~s;:-_~1NNEAPOus MN ., .... ::,--:.·- ?.-.-:.=. :· :. · · --.. .. - - -• .. · ... · . .. . 
.. . ... .. . .. ,......... . .. .. ·-·-=,,:·=:··. .. .-->·:· .... _-_·-y:·/:_::~s.-~.1 l. 

'.-i.\.:~_-·_-./·::-_ :~~r-?~~~A~Jr~f~~--;~=--··-.- -_ -··Cari!ar. .::.: .. .-aiai~/<-- -·....... ·-. · ·_·,_·,_: .... : . ..-· .. . .._ 
.. •:·. · .. ·· ·-MINNEJ\POUSMN":''• · ... MIDWAV:ARPT·IL NW· · ··.: "·VA : . ·· · · . ·· ·. · · · .. -.. · - · ! 

;:, _. __ ,: -.. -- .... , ·.-·. :-:<.-.) :_:, ::::. ,.. MINNEAP•us·MN Nw .. : •.: ·. ~R. · . · :_,. ·; . .-: ··. r-r=.:-:. .. · r 
:::·::_ .. -:· :ilckafN•'t:'il12210965B0610 . Dateof.~ep1l$)i:e:11/1.2 . · .. · 
. :'··.· ·F.!ass.~~g~r:ij~.i;:'.~Q~Y,~~~!~ .. _'' .. i: .. ,:;);.,;·: .'. ,. _ _.,_.: .. ·' .. .,_:, "·: .. ··-'.,'•" I 

11~.: ;~~r:.~~,r.M~7• MN.·· c,;}f';"/'iJ/.'\:,',!"·: • .. , . , ••':>:'f~, I 
... , .. ·. .. ,•:MINNEAP.O• S.MN; .. . : .. ~.1.QV\!AY_ ARPT IL NW ,, '·VR. ..· · ,' ·. . . ,.... . I 
::_ .. ,.--:·: -:-:···.·:-'.·:,'.:-'-;:;.,:.:,;:-::·•· .. M1NNEAPOUS·MN NW.,' .. · .. ~:···_·::.:·· .. · '· ·: ., .. ,.. i 

' ,, Tlcket·Numbi!rHl12210965B0606 .. ,· .. Dateofl:leparture:1:1/.1~ :: .. :: ' .. '":. ' ' \. 
·":-, · ~~~gerN-~s~i.w~i;i4=r~Jc:HA 

111.~lO~ .. · ;-~~=:~~;~:~~~~~ ~INN~POU~ MN 
· --i=~Ji:··, ·: .'>, y: ·. / ':,:'_ · To_: . · 

'.MiNNEAF!OWS'MN .. · .. . MIDWAY ARPT IL 
.·: .. ·. -:;:-.:.:·\/''. :. ~INNEAPOLISMN 

,_,, ., ............. _.. · ··'Tlckat=Nulnber.·D1221096580595·· ..... ··: ............ ··- .. 
. _: . Passet1ga(N.~~:}~168pi:En1JT 

11/0!3/04 . . 'f':IORJ'HWESJJ,\lf:l,!Jt,l~S MINt-J.EA!'OLIS MN 
.': . . ·NORTHWi:st-·AiFiLirilEs · . ' ,'Fm:iri· ;::: ·:', ,.;,-: ,. -· _;· ·To: 

:rvnNNEAPous·rviN. .- · j:,msBuRGH PA 
\. .·'. ': '· MINNEAPOLIS MN 

11c~t N~ber: .012210965<1sso3 
f:'~gei( N~e.:·P~TERAASITHO 

1.1/0B/04 :NOR;t'HWJ=ST-}\JR.4iNES. MINNEAPOLIS MN 
NORTHWEST AIRLINES i=ram: . . . : . ·'> 'ro: 
.'M!Nj.j.e,;pdi:.iS.MN PITTSBURGH PA 

• r ••• :-:~1:•:.-::~~.,:;;,- .... .'. . · MINNEAPOLIS MN 
. llcket-Number: 01221096545492 
· P.asse~i:iar Nain~i sAssiRENEE.J . ' 

Carrier. ,Class: 

"11/tl· --·va. '' 

"•'.•,. ! 

: 

·. : •: __ NW ' ·VA :. ' 
-9ale•of·Pe~art~~~:1:1J.1~---···· ····· ...... · ....... ·· · · · . • • ... ::. • •-······ .. • ....... ~--

· Gerrler: Class: 
.. ·;·- -... 

NW ·· .. B1 
NW 81 
Dale Qf Departura.:_11/18 

•', •, .7~1.70 / 

Carrier:. . Class: 
NVJ ·-B1; 
NW .. B1 
Dale DI Departure:: 11/18 

Continued on reverse 



Prepared Fer 
JULIE ANN JORGENSEN 

New
1

AcHvity continued 

Ai:cotrrtN~.,._ 
XXXX-~ 

Page4cif8 ' • 

Amount$ 

. -1-1-/08/04 - -- -.NPR-T-HWEST-AIRLINES- -MINNEAPOLIS. MN- - --... - .. - .- -.• - - -
NORTHWEST AIRLINES 

- .· -.--.-.- .... ·-.-••'--;•---.-- ... .:: :-: 

Carrier: .P!~=-

. - •.. -··. -. -.. -,_. - ··. ·-:-1-61.70 . ·1 

from: 
MINNEAPOLIS MN 

To: 
PITTSBURGH PA 
MINNEAPOLIS MN 

11cket Number: 01221096545480 . .-:- '. :: ... 
. Passenger Name: EVANS/ROB~RT 

-N~ . 81 ·.::·.-, .... ·.:. 

NW. 81 
. Dale of D~parlure: 11/18 

• J 

NOfITHWESTAIALINES MINN~f.O~IS l\llN. · 761.70 ! 
NORTHWEST AIRLINES . .. . · ! 

11/08/04 

From: To: · · Qarr!er: Class: I. 
·MINNEAPOLIS MN Pf:TTS!3µRGH PA NW 81 . . .. .. -

1
1: 

MINNEAPOLIS ~N NW. 81 
11cket Number: 01221096545470 . Date of Deparlure: 11/~8 

---:-:-::c-::-:-::-:--P:--:-ass=e=· n-::-ge::-::r==N=am:-7:e:~W:-:A~D==LE=-Y-:--:/M:-::l-::C-::HA=-=-=~~::--::-::-----'---------=-,--··:·_·_. ______ ....:.:..__,_ ____ I 
11/09/04 :NORTHWEST AIRLINES MINNEAP,O~IS MN 

NORTHWEST AIRLINES 
·356.69 

From: To: ,· 
MINNEAPOUS MN MIDWAY ARPT 'iL 

MINNB\POUS MN 
Ticket Number: 01221 •968738~ · 
Passenger Name: SCHULTE/ROBE 

Total of New Activity 

Carrier. Class: . 
NW! VR. 
NW ·VR 
Date of Departure: 11/f2 . l 

7,392.16 
-----'-------------:_-. ~--:-, ~-----,.-----,----~-----...;....-----.---:--, 

i 

· Finance Char!jes 
. .Billing days this panoc!: 30 

Purchases 
Cash Advances 

· · Average Daily ,. 
.: ·a~lifnce Ill: 

· Daily 
Periodic 'R~e: 

'.· o.oo , .. :0.0239%. 
. 'o:oo· . · , o:c1&i-1% ...... ' . • .. 

.. ·· .. . ,:: ... ,• · .. • · .. 

. •.•:· 

.P,.ctual ANNUAi· Noml1JaJ:ANNUAL . 
··PERCENTAGE· :. ·PERCENTAGE 

· RATE . . :RATE 

·0,00$. .. B.74% 
. ··· 0.00% ·. ,· · 19,74%-

... \ .. ~ ., ···/ 
. : t• 

Certain of tf'ie,peri~dic rii!es·ll{ld APR~ a!,?ov_e_·maY be variable. Tii.QS0B'.rat~ rnay vary 
based upon .the prime.~~ _identlf!ed In.Ilia -Wall Street Joumal,-as dascriped In yaur . 
Cardmember'AgreeirJeht'as·currentlyln-effecf : · ·-. · :: .. · ··:· · .:·.:. 

' •• J· ,· 
t ••• j•,·: 

• -: •·1 .. :: .-··:·: 
. . . . ~ .... ·: 

.-;~ !·.-:..:-~·; / -~·-· .. . ' 
•t ~-

t,, • 

. ... _ t: .. · 

. , ,·· 

.. :· .. -···---·· .. 

•' -· 

.. 
~ . . 

.. : ... • . ' 
. ,·:. · .. 

: .. 
.. . : ~ : : . 

! . 

.. _: 

~-··.······· ............. ·- ............. ,-·,···--· 

... ., 

_; · Periodic · / 
-·FINANCE 

pHAR$E$ 
0.00 
0.00 

·o.oo 



IOOlf.lEI (7.IJl) lffilDIISA 



·· ... 

smastn 11/DIJ umaus.\ PJ41GW ••••• 5552 ••• 0•5502 1 

5TATIMENT DATE • 

• • 

This is a STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT 
If payment has been made from 

Invoice, please disregard. . ... ~ 

:;55 -5.2 ·.' .. :· .. •:.-.... 

'•· ···• 

• • 

. ·PLEASE PAY 
THIS· AMOUNT 

:·': i·•. ,(;;· f-::\'.:?:l:~~!{ !ff (tn:{;. ,··._: 
.... -~ \ -:.:~~ .... :: . 

·• .. :/~"}{{·'.~:· 
.. ·:_/·-~/ -/:l:rt.-t·=··i~-



INVOICE 

TO: EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
11100 WAYZf.n"A BLtJD 

SHIP TQ: 

SUITE 305 
MI I\INETONl-{A MM 55305 

Attn: 
Phone: 

1 AA-400 MILKOVICH CARDS 

'&.ic;I By~ Charge Acco,.mt 

TERMS: NET j_1zi 

1cc-or.m·ts no.t paid in 30 days r;1.-··e subject 
to a finance ch~rge of 1.5¼/month o~ 

$.50 whicheve~ is greater. 
·i 

~ec:I? iv ed By~ Date: 

. ,., 

~~-~ 
12 / 0E- / 01?.ate: 

Invoice ff:: f..lt29':l 
Sales Rep: 
Counter Rep: 

281.12100 

. - . 
' 

Sales Total 
Tc1H A 

Total Scat.le 
Pa•/ment Recd 

Payment Due 

fron·t count e 
CHR18. 

281n 00 

=-==========c 
$ 

$ 
./ 

281. 00 
18- 27 

==========-==== 
$ 2':J9r 27 
$ fl}. Q11Z1 
=========== 

29':l, 27 

All Claims And Returned Goods Must Be Accompanied By This Invoice. 



-= ------= ------

#BWNCWNG# 
#0556AOOOOE29R731# .77387100027B02 
AT 01 023306 90861H 95.A**3DGT · 

1.1.1~.1,11111 I, ll.111 l1l11l11 .. 1.1 .... 111~~1ll1lnl1lmll 11I 
EXCELSI"OR ENERGY, INC. 
JULIE· JORGENSEN 
.11100 WAYZATA B.LVD RM 305 
HINNETONKA,·H~ 55305-5517· 

Account Status Summary 
Weekly Payment-Plan 
Amount Due This Period $16.65 
Arnounl Oulslanding (prior invoices) $ 77.70 
Total Amount Outstanding $ 94.35 
Please Include !he Return Portion of each outslandlng Invoice with 
your paymenl See Account Status for details. , 

New UPS'rates 

Delivery Service Invoice 
Invoice date December 4, 2004 
Invoice number 0000E29R73494 
Shipper number S T 
Page 1. of~ 

For queslions about your invoice, call: 
(800} 811-1648 · 
Monday- Friday 
8:00.a.m. - 9:00 p.m. ET. 

or visH ups.com 

or.write": 
. UPS 

P.O. Box650580. 
. Dallas, TX 75265-05B0 

Thank you .for us(ng UPS. 
Summary of Charges-
Page 

Outbound 
3 UPS Internet Shipping 

Amount due this· period 

Charge . 

$ 16.65 

$16.65 --UPS rates for 2005 go Into effect on January 3, 2005. UPS 
WorldShlp® users wlll receive the new·rates electronically. tr 
you do not use World!;>hlp to process packages, you can 
d• Wf!load the rates from UPS.com. 

UPS paymenl lenns require payment of this invoice by December :; 
15, 2004. . 

Payments not received by December 29, ~004 are subject 10 a late -
fee of 5% of the Amount Due Tlils Period. (Delatls in UPS Tariff, 
available al ups.com) ~ 

Note; This invoice may contain a fuel sun::harge as described at 
ups.com. The cunent fuel surcharge is 11.0 %. For more 
information, visit ups.com. 

·-

·---··-·•·....,.; ---··--··- .... _. ----·~ ~--_, _ __. ............. ~-••.:-...... ---- -· -•--cm--··-·..-1-·---··---· .. -··-··-··---- ._ .. _ ... _ ............... ... 

I 
Please tear off ana send with your payment in the enclosed envelope. Do not u_se staples or paper clips. 

Return Portion . Invoice Date December 4. 2004 
- · Invoice Number OO00E29R73494 

,. · Shipper Number•••• · 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. 
JULIE JORGENSEN 
11100 WAVZATA BLVD AM 305 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305-5517 

m:TI If this bllllng address ls·lnccrrect, mark an "X" in this box and . 
L£.I make the appropriate changes above. 

Amount due this period $16.65 
Amoµnt enclosed 

l1llnll111111llnllml1lll1111l,l,lu~llmllmllml,l,l,I 
UPS 
LOCKBOX577 
CAROL STREAM, IL 60132'."0577 

E29R73 2 1204• 4 •556 1 •• 0 ••• 1665• 7 

276D:!. 1 /2 



-· -= --= 
-~ ---i;;; -

#BWNCWNG# 
#0556A0O00E29R731# 77387200027912 
AT 01 023222 46662H 93 A**3DGT 

I, I, I II l,lml I 111111 ,I, I nl, I II I I In,, I 11, n 11,111 Iii 111 II nl 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. 
JULIE JORGENSEN 
11100 WAYZATA .BLVD RM 305 
MINNETONKA, HN 55305-5517 

Account Status Summary 
WeeklJ.". Payment Plan 
Amount Due This Period $ 78.54 
Amount Outstanding (prior invoices) $ 16.65 
Total Amount Outstanding $ 95.19 
Please Include the Return Portion of each oulslandlng Invoice with 
your payment See Account Status for details. 

New UPS rates 
UPS rates for 2005 go Into effect on January 3, 2005. UPS 
WorldShlp® users will receive the new rates electronically. If 
you do not use WorldShlp to process packages, you can 
download the•.rates from UPS.com. • 

Delivery Service Invoice 
Invoice date December 11, 2004 

Invoice number 0000E29R73504 
Shipper number _. 

Page "I of 3 

For questions about your invoice, call: 
(800) 811-1648 
Monday - Friday 
8:00 a.m. -9:00 p.m. E.T. 

or visit ups.com 

orwrile: 
UPS 
P.O. Box 650580 
Dallas, TX 75265-0580 

Thank you for using UPS. 
Summary of Charges 
Page 

Outbound 
3 UPS Internet Shipping 

Amount due this period 

Charge 

$78.64 
$78.54 

UPS payment terms require payment of this invoice by December 
22, 20D4. 

Payments not received by Janumy 5, 2D0S are subject lo a late 
fee of 5% of the Amount Due This Period. (Details in UPS Tariff, 
available at ups.com) 

Nole: This Invoice may contain a fuel surcharge as described at 
ups.com. The current fuel surcharge is 13.0 %. For more 
lnfomratlon, visit ups.com. 

= 

--= ----
5E = -= 

·········l1 ~:;;;-~:,;and'Seiifw\""youi'p~tlii!hoeilcioS.<r~rwa1ap:;::,:°!:•iiii;::::;:~~~::;"'- •- --· 
Invoice Number OOOOE29R73504 

'" Shipper Numb • • · 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. ----·----------
JULIE JORGENSEN Amount due this period $ 78.54 
11100 WAVZATA BLVD RM 305 Amount enclosed 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305-5517 --------------

IT.TI If this bllllng address Is Incorrect, mark an "X" In this box and 
llZJ make the appropriate changes above. l1llnllm111ll,,ll,,,1.111 •••• 1,1.1 .. ,11 ... 11 ... 11111l,l,l1I 

UPS 
LOCKBOX577 
CAROL STREAM, IL 60132-0577 

E29R73 3 121104 0556 1 •0000078540 D 

27912 1/2 



EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
11100 WAVZATA BLVD 
THIRD FLOOR 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305 
RENEE SASS (651)373-0691 

Regulated services provided by CypJBSS Communications Operating Company, Inc 

Account#: 

lnvolca #: 

Invoice Date: 

Payment Due: 

kakkk***•* Considering An Office Move? ********** 
Cypress provides voice & Internet service in ANY building. 

Contact your Customer Sales Specialist at 
888-205-6912 or customersales@cypresscom.net for details. 

Returned Check Charge is $25.00 
Please write the invoice number on your check. 

4C99988 
DECEMBER 01, 2004 
DECEMBER 31, 2004 

Direct Inquiries To: 
(877)590-5955 

cYCml acmll.Pt5.llU57DllSUIQ.I.S omJCml f maoacm 
Detach and return remit portion with your payment. 

------------------------------------------------------~----------------------CYC!II& 

Cypress Communications 
15 Piedmont Canter 
Suite 100 
Atlanta GA 30305 

ATTN: RENEE SASS 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
11100 WAY2ATA BLVD 
THIRD FLOOR 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305-5517 

REMITTANCE STATEMENT 

Customer Number: 
DECEMBER 01 2004 Invoice#: 4C99988 

l1ll11llmll1111l1l11l,l.l1111ll111llm111lll1l11l1l111l1l11 
CYPRESS COMMUNICATIONS 
DEPT. CH17003 
PALATINE, IL 60055-0001 

657 •• 1•1D 18Q40DDA 4C99988 •••• 96017 3 
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MNMTK.106.1. 
.... · 1· ·. . .· .. ·.·.·. . I . . . .·. -:-.-,HANff SlX·WHIT·EBOARDS-

M!NNETONKA~ :MN·:: ExcE£s10R·ENERGY .:-::·: .. :>-::ts6:oo PER.:0Mr:01so1~r: _: . .::.:·:1 · ::· 100:00% · $156.00. 
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J -: :-:-<:::::'.::::. :· .. :::::::- :- :::::-:::::l:-:-. ::::/:::)::.:\-::I\.:: < :.:::--:::::.:-:::.\::·::::::::.::-::.:::: :.-:::::: :T.::·:::.: · .. :_~ .· ... , .. · .... 
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(GRAND TOTAL DUE AETNA r s1s6.oo I 

Supporting documentation attached 

Page 1 



EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. 

Midwest ISO 
Date Type Reference 
12/13/2004 Bill 

Checking• Wells Fnrgo Feasibility Study 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. 

Midwest ISO 

Dnte 
12/13/2004 

Type 
'Bill 

Checking - Wells Fnrgo 

SFBOD1•1 

.ff?SA[-E6UARD.umouM SfSl.1115 oosoams 

Reference 

Feasibility Study 

Original Amt. 
10,000.00 

.··. ·· ·.originnl Ni-it;. 

12/13/2004 

Balance Due Discount 
10,000.00 

Check Amount 

12/13/2004 

Bnlanci: Due Discount 
·10 ooo.cio · 

1514 
Payment \ 

10,000.00 I 
10,000.00 '! 

i 

.'! 
i---

1 
i 
l 
; 

. 10,000.00" 

15.14 ·r 
· ro,oo_o.oo 

' ' .. . . . -CheckAmourit ·. " 

Payment 
. 10,000;00 
·· 10,000.00 

\_ 

10,000.00 

TO hEDiiDER. CAi.L YOUR LOCAi. SAFEGUARD 01sriuliimin AT D12-!l24-3470 IIGYl!l'D0010000 LD48Fll19782 

r 



EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. 
11100 WAYZATA BLVD., #305 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305 

BILLING FOR THE PERIOD ENDING 11/30/2004 

Ill • l 
, CERTIAED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS 

BUSINESS & PERSONAL CONSULTANTS 

November 30, 2004 

6318/ 

Make final changes to audit report and finalize report copies; various assistance on internal 
accounting and reporting matters. 

Amount due this invoice 

3Di Carlson P!twy. P 952 473 2002 
Suite 350 F 952 473 2766 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 www.baunedosen.com 

Our Invoices are due upon presentation. 
All amounts unpaid alter 30 days are subject to a 

i % per month finance charge on the unpaid past due amount 
This Is an annual percentage rate of 12%. 

$1,850.00 

BAUNE D05EN & GO LLP 
MEMBER AGPA INTERNATIONAL 



Ex.CELSJ-oR E---·N.ERGY l·N·c ,• .. -· · ······ ! -· l i ·• ~ . ' • ! - . ···· · 'J,,.. . .' r : : ,- : 
1 

••' ; •·•· i t 1 
j j"" -•• • ! l . r ' . • : f i ( ~ t .. 

....... : ... -- --~ .... ___ -·· ........ · -- - ····· •. _.:. _____ ... · .... -- _. . . . ·-- -

TO: EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC. 

FROM: DANIEL OLSON 

DATE: 12J6/04 

RE: OFFICE FURNITURE ASSEMBLY HOURS- 12/5/04 10:30AM - 3:30PM 

Construction Hours payable to: 

Melissa Leibert: $75.00 

Daniel Olson: $150.00 

11100 WAY2ATA BLVD. •SUITE 305 • MINNETONKA, MN 55305• 
PHONE 952.847.2360• FAX 952,847.2373 



' 

Exc~Ls~ ')OR····., ·E--·'N-· ·E---·'R-·__;G·---,Y/ IN-;c 
......... __:, ~ ---~ r-- •--•: _.:. _,_. • '• r --•-' ,. , • - I~ • '--"' •' _:....:. •• • _ _. •• 

To: EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC, 

FROM: DANIEL OLSON 

DATE: 12./1 5/04 

RE: OFFICE FURNITURE ASSEMBLY HOURS - 12/12/04 11: 15AM - 4: l 5PM 

Construction Hours payable to: 

Melissa Leibert: $75. 00 

Daniel Olson: $150.00 

11100WAY7.ATA BLVD. •SUITE3O5 •MINNETONKA, MN 55305• 
PHONE 952.847.2360• FAX 952.847.2373 

I 



CreditUne 
si.iromar.v 
an .11/16/04 

\ .: .:· )' .:· . ·.:·:· 
·.: 

·1 
Co~~~t}1$ :at www.ame11~1.~~.r.2~~f?i1( ~Yit~t~.~f!?:~e~• ~~~~~ a_!:"f.~B~~i.~~ .. 7.4\··< .. ' . ·:--- ··: ·.-: . . 
. , : ... :.; in1tod~ci1Jlkiri:iri~Ui~t? /:/.\i ._-.. , .. ::.- ::.--:·.i ·.:/:/i:.:·•:i . .-,..-:..:: ..... :.·. · ·_, . · .. · :. :: ... : , .- .:· ·, ·. ·.: L 

. ··Hoijday·Wjsti';Ji$}J(~h;jnfal.?pi!t,.wtii{t-.ybu''.~·~ec!', th~y!rJ· :~btiut:-ih~ ~thlttgs' yo~\van~ So to--~ay·· :: ....... .. 
:;th~riks. ·r~fr:;ij·~*~g;.:~;;Q.~:f~m.~rri.per.}'.Y~:.wn~~-l!:f iri_gtj~~q:~ fJy ·~s.~l;;ist ~veryda!f ,· n:~tn.=Nove.mbe(c .. 
22 thro~gJ'1 ·:lj)~~~i:nb~r,.~i;>;:: gp,04; •.Y.O.L!!:11 ;h1;1V.~,i.tri~ chanc,~. to.:gr~b .. one.'pf .th1s-h.qlid~y'.s :mosi . · . · . · 

!· 

i. . =~t;nr.;;:~1:~~~:~i~~~~ir.:r;r,~~~~tt~i1~~u:.ifif~~:.r,.~ite~.·~~~. tlJ.e ~'r~~~~~ . ! 
-_ -_ -_-,.. ~-- -•..•.. ~11 .. or:ily..:pe.~v,a.,ll~~!~; ~~F~!-~::!J.~~•;e,~b·i:lay--~O-¥.?~~v,~g~~~P~~th~r~ fi~~ a~d.~eep.cf?.111!1:19. -- \ 

,:- .. ~ack, f.ng;·w.l:l!?.::~r.,9wi;;J,;!fyp.4'r~1~~~::8EJ~~g~_,/)'.OU Jq~t:rn!etit g~twtia~ls. 01;1 you.r l:io!•d~Y; Wl!!!ll; . ' 
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10/19/04. OFFICEMAX, INC. 07DfBE!\Cl:lWQO(l. L·:·•;·• H.:::, '\. , .. '· ::; ; · ·· ··· .. • , 

. •FRCE~••W~ ~: :'tE:?Ii;1(.':}t : L :, . . 
. :. . .::-. . .. ··:. ~ 

.. ·:·· : • i: ,: ·:· .. ·.:· 
:·, .. : . ·. 

:" .' .. 
•• ! •,• ••• 

·t ~leasa,loklanthepei!Dl'llllonbeklw,~wr;ll!'J1!'1!~~-~:•f.\, : .. ·.·, . , ... 
.. , -·-:-· .. ··- .: . '• : : ! 

--.. ...... =.:: . .-· , ·· . •,Contlnu_e_d_-on p~·,a 
-•' 000:00• Oo 00 Oo 0000 .. NO_,O HOO 0 ... 0000000 ........... •000000 

~-~~~~.~t Co~po.n ··:··... ··.'.:. :: ·:,.j ........ '.=~lDTlb,r 
. . --: 

Payment Due Date: Please enter account .:. 
· ·· · 12106/04 number or.i all checks:and 

correspondsnce~ ·::· ·· . ·.: ·. ·\ :_· .. :·:. 

-
'----

.. ' :•'• { ; .. : .... .... ':.,•'•:· .. :; ••,•· 

; :" -:/·. •::~ '•: .. : -~- :: .. - Total New Balance To avoid.additional 
'. · •·. $10;&24~68 Flr,1~¢j3 Gh.arges Q~ 
• :: • •· ··· = • · • Purcftas~, pay New .· 

Minimum Amount Due . Balance t;,elpre Payment 
,. ·: , . · · · · -~~OD Due t?at~,: _; . . · 

: .. : - . . 
.. ,. ·· Note chan~,tq address 

or telephone number on 
.. ·;· · · ...... ·· ·• ff)lieisaslde. Unless.you 

1,1_._1 .. 1.1._. .• 11.i,.l,~111ll,,.,Jl:ll,~1llml,,l:1~•~·I.!!il,il11l,I -~~ •.. 1 :i~~~rri~l~F,~~~,. 
.• , · Af!ia!Jnl_encJoi;;ed Card Accounts ~pt any 

· · ... ·>JM,lll,l,lll~illl.,·,,III;,111illillU111l,lll'iU,lill".f,f:11 ~~~ft~~-A~~-
,, AM.ERtiiAN .EXPRESS . . .... •, ... 
... PO .. BOX-.. 360002 

. F[:,-1;:AUPEH_DAl."E FL 3;3336- 0002 

:Mail Payment io: •. 

0 
·· ],illi1ill11iil111li;,ll,,ll,11ll111ll11111l11l1lnlilm11-ill 

•••• 3723594.4'-l931Da.a .. q•l •6~·46800002120D 11.J rl 
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